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Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 6 VvBAL 8.00

Week 1
Badman Central - Frank Santos I'd Rather Be Selling Furniture - Ben Marchant
Indianapolis Colts QB IND 14 vHOU 44.00 * Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 6 v BAL 40.50 *
Jerome Ford RB CLE 10 vDAL 26.00 * Travis Etienne RB JAX 12 @MIA 16.00 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 5 VLAR 23.50 Javonte Williams RB DEN 14 @SEA 750 *
Elrlan(:cmllelnson . \F/%VBR \AVQS ii ngNBD ;g-gg i Kyren Williams RB LAR 6 @DET 2350 *
ico Collins . Drake London WR ATL 12 vPIT 400 *
Jcisgirlqeffsrion wg E/IAH;I( l62 g'\NA\If 12-28 i George Pickens WR PIT 9 @ATL 1650 *
ristian Kir . Rashee Rice WR KC 6 VvBAL 20.50 *
Houston Texans K HOU 14 @IND 29.00 * New York Jets K NYJ 12 @SF 1.00 *
Chicago Bears D/STCHI 7 vTEN 5400 * Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 12 VARI 16.00 *
Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC 5 vLV 22.00 Atlanta Falcons QB ATL 12 vPIT 14.50
ghubda HuAl?balzd \FIQVBR gé\R 191 @I\TI\(()J 45188 Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 12 VvPIT 3.50
randon Alyu v . Mark Andrews TE BAL 14 @KC 4.00
San Francisco 4%9ers K SF 9 VvNYJ 38.00 Miami Dolphins K MA 6 vJAX 14.00
Dallas Cowboys DISTDAL 7 @CLE  45.00 Carolina Panthers D/ISTCAR 11 @NO 3.00
Diving Pigs - Nate Easterling Just Trippin' - J.T. Tunnell
Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI 5 vGB 45.50 * Dallas Cowboys QB DAL 7 @CLE 26.00 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 VvNYJ 0.00 * Breece Hall RB NYJ 12 @SF 26.50 *
Jaylen Warren RB PIT 9 @ATL 6.00 * Joe Mixon RB HOU 14 @IND 4300
Zamir White RB LV 10 @LAC  10.50 i Tony Pollard RB TEN 5 @CHI 3150 *
Zay Flowers WR BAL 14 @KC 15.00 Mike Evans WR TB 11 vWAS 2850 *
D.J. Moore WR CHI 7 vTEN 1300 * DeVonta Smith WR PHI 5 vGB 1850 *
Puka Nacua WR LAR 6 @DET  10.50 i Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 12 @SF 15.00 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7 @CLE  33.00 X Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 5 vGB 10.00 *
Houston Texans D/STHOU 14 @IND 4.00 Miami Dolphins DISTMIA 6 Vv JAX 20.00 *
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA 10 vDEN  39.00 Jacksonville Jaguars QB JAX 12 @MIA  17.50
Tyjae Spears RB TEN 5 @CHI 11.00 Chase Brown RB CIN 12 vNE 8.00
Josh Palmer WR LAC 5 vLV 4.00 Diontae Johnson WR BAL 14 @IND 4.00
New Orleans $aints K NO 12 v CAR 32.00 Los Ange|es Chargers K LAC 5 vLV 16.00
Las Vegas Raiders  D/STLV 10 @LAC 1.00 Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/STTB 11 vWAS  12.00
Dolphins in 2056! - Jeff Dixon Nothing But Luck - Grant Friedman
JGreen Bcay Packers Sg isl ig ggle gg-gg Houston Texans QB HOU 14 @IND 4200 *
ames Conner . Josh Jacobs RB GB 10 @PHI 21.00 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB LAC 5 vLV 17.00 * Aaron Jones RB MIN 6 @NYG 25.00 *
genne:h X\galker n \F/%VBR fﬁ? 1(2) V@ DSEFN ig-gg i David Montgomery RB DET 5 VLAR 2400 *
avante Adams . Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 12 vNE 15.00 *
Marvin Harrison Jr. WR ARl 11 @BUF 1.50 * Chris Godwin WR TB 11 v WAS 25.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 6 vJAX 4350 Travis Kelce TE KC 6 VBAL 750 o+
Kansas City Chiefs K~ KC 6 VvBAL 9.00 * CincinnatiBengals K CIN 12 vNE 1000 *
Cinpinnati Bengals D/STCIN 12 vNE 11.00 * Philadelphia Eagles D/STPHI 5 vGB 4.00 *
Chicago Bears QB CHI 7 vTEN 1850 Los AngelesRams QB LAR 6 @DET  52.00
J.K. Dobbins RB LAC 5 vLV 27.50 Austin Ekeler RB WAS 14 @TB 13.00
Calvin Ridley WR TEN 5 @CHI 9.50 Jakobi Meyers WR LV 10 @LAC  11.00
Tampa Bay Buccaneer&  TB 11 vWAS  19.00 Seattle Seahawks K SEA 10 vDEN  14.00
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 14 @KC 4.00 Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAX 12 @MIA 8.00
Fishsticks - Orca Bay Packers -
:ngffslg Birl1ls Sg EgF 162 v /QEII_ g;-gg i Detroit Lions QB DET 5 VvLAR 3150 *
slah Pacheco v . Saquon Barkley RB PHI 5 vGB 48.00 *
Devin Singletary RB NYG 11 v MIN 16.00 * James Cook RB BUF 12 vARI 2400 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 vHOU 17.00 : Najee Harris RB PIT 9 @ATL 18.50 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 6 @DET  39.00 X Stefon Diggs WR HOU 14 @IND 2250 *
Chris Olave WR NO 12 vCAR 4.00 Christian Watson WR GB 10 @PHI 1050 *
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 6 VvJAX 19.00 * Sam LaPorta TE DET 5 VLAR 10.00 *
Atlanta Falcons K ATL 12 vPIT 400 * Arizona Cardinals K ARl 11 @BUF 8.00 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ISTMIN 6 @NYG 5400 * San Francisco 49ers D/ISTSF 9 v NYJ 2000 *
Washington Command€@B WAS 14 @TB 47.00 Cincinnati Bengals QB CIN 12 vNE 26.00
Nick Chubb RB CLE 10 vDAL 0.00 Trey Benson RB ARI 11 @BUF 4.00
Tank Dell WR HOU 14 @IND 10.50 Courtland Sutton WR DEN 14 @SEA 9.00
Buffalo Bills K BUF 12 vARI 10.00 Indianapolis Colts K IND 14 vHOU 3.00
Pittsburgh Steelers  D/STPIT 9 @ATL  38.00 Indianapolis Colts D/STIND 14 vHOU 4.00
Holly's Team - Holly Metts Shash's Team - Shashwata Chatterjee
galtimo;e l:zavens Sg :\B/I?: 164 @JKACX gggg : Miami Dolphins QB MIA 6 vJAX 5450  *
evon Achane v . Zack Moss RB CIN 12 vNE 18.50 *
Alvin Kamara RB NO 12 vCAR  31.00 * Raheem Mostert RB MIA 6 vJAX 7.00 *
Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 14 @CIN 34.00 * Rachaad White RB TB 11 v WAS 26.50 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 10 vDEN 6.50 * A.J. Brown WR PHI 5 vGB 3850 *
Malik Nabers WR NYG 11 vMIN 1350 * Amari Cooper WR BUF 12 VARI 4.00 *
Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 5 VLAR 5.50 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 @CLE 17.00 *
Chicago Bears K CH 7 vTEN  19.00 * Cleveland Browns K CLE 10 vDAL 11.00 *
New York Giants D/STNYG 11 vMIN 500 * New Orleans Saints D/STNO 12 vCAR 50.00 *
New York Jets QB NYJ 12 @SF 32.00 Arizona Cardinals QB ARl 11 @BUF 3050
Rico Dowdle RB DAL 7 @CLE 8.50 Gus Edwards RB LAC 5 vLV 9.00
George Kittle TE SF 9 vNYJ 10.00 Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 @TB 4.00
Las Vegas Raiders K LV 10 @LAC 4.00 Los AngelesRams K LAR 6 @DET  11.00
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New York Jets

D/IST NYJ

Spork - Andy Franco
Tampa Bay BuccaneerB TB

Derrick Henry
Bijan Robinson
D'Andre Swift

Tee Higgins
Michael Pittman Jr.
Deebo Samuel
Baltimore Ravens
Cleveland Browns
San Francisco 49ers
Xavier Worthy
Detroit Lions
Detroit Lions
Jonathon Brooks

RB BAL
RB ATL
RB CHI
WR CIN
WR IND
WR WAS
K  BAL
DIST CLE
QB SF
WR KC
K DET
D/ST DET
RB CAR

12

@SF

v WAS
@KC
v PIT
v TEN
v NE
v HOU
v NYJ
@KC
v DAL
v NYJ
v BAL
v LAR
v LAR
@NO

3.00

56.50
15.50
27.50
10.00
0.00
9.00
23.50
8.00
13.00
30.00
29.50
8.00
9.00
0.00
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New York Giants D/STNYG 11 @WAS 5.00

Week 2
Badman Central - Frank Santos I'd Rather Be Selling Furniture - Ben Marchant
Indianapolis Colts QB IND 14 @GB 22,00 * Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 6 VCIN 26.00 *
Jerome Ford RB CLE 10 @JAX 1100 * Travis Etienne RB JAX 12 vCLE 21.00 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 5 vTB 27.00 > Javonte Williams RB DEN 14 vPIT 1900 *
Brian Roblpson Jr. RB  WAS 14 vNYG 23.00 i Kyren Williams RB LAR 6 @ARI 2200 *
Elranc::t)rwllAlyuk wg ﬁgu l94 @éﬂll\l ;g.gg . Drake London WR ATL 12 @PHI 19.00 *

Ico Collins \Y . i *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 6 vVvSF 39.00 * gz;:gez Fél;l;ens wi Eg 2 ?SEN zggg *
San Francisco 49ers K SF 9 @MIN 5.00 * New York Jets K NYJ 12 @TEN 6.00 *
Dallas Cowboys D/STDAL 7 vNO 300 ~ Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 12 @MIA  33.00 *
Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC 5 @CAR  21.00 Atlanta Falcons QB ATL 12 @PHI 41.00
Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 11 vLAC 18.00 Alexander Mattison RB LV 10 @BAL 7.00
Christian Kirk WR JAX 12 vCLE 1.50 Jayden Reed WR GB 10 VvIND 8.00
Houston Texans K HOU 14 v CHI 34.00 Miami Dolphins K MIA 6 VvBUF 4.00
Chicago Bears D/ISTCHI 7 @HOU  10.00 Carolina Panthers D/ISTCAR 11 vLAC 5.00
Diving Pigs - Nate Easterling Just Trippin' - J.T. Tunnell
?h_iladglphia Eagles Sg ?;l\l g v Q\T(b 43-28 Dallas Cowboys QB DAL 7 VNO 48.00 *

yjae Spears \Y . *
Jaylen Warren RB PIT 9 @DEN 1350 * ?c:ienjl?x;': ' Eg %Ju 1421 S‘D CTHElN ii:gg *
Zamir White RB LV 10 @BAL  12.00 i Tony Pollard RB TEN 5 VvNYJ 2600 *
éajl i/llowers wg g/:l- 174 V@LHVOU ﬁ-gg X Mike Evans WR TB 11 @DET 850 *

.J. Moore . DeVonta Smith WR PHI 5 VATL 2250 *
Jameson Williams WR DET 5 vTB 17.00 * Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 12 @TEN 12.50 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7 VvNO 2500 Philadelphia Eagles K  PHI 5 vATL 7.00 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ISTLAC 5 @CAR 59.00 * Miami Dolphins D/ISTMIA 6 vBUF 15.00 *
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA 10 @NE 64.00 Jacksonville Jaguars QB JAX 12 vCLE  27.00
JChr:tllaaT McCaffrey \F/%VBR f;c g ggﬂ; 2-88 Tank Bigsby RB JAX 12 vCLE 0.00

osh Palmer . Isaiah Likely TE BAL 14 vLVv 5.00
New Orleans Saints K NO 12 @DAL 8.00 Los Angeles Chargers K LAC 5 @CAR  14.00
Las Vegas Raiders  D/STLV 10 @BAL 4.00 Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/STTB 11 @DET 9.00
Dolphins in 2056! - Jeff Dixon Nothing But Luck - Grant Friedman
Chicago Bears QB CHI 7 @HOU 2650 * Houston Texans QB HOU 14 vCHI 4150 *
James Conner RB ARl 11 vLAR 29.00 * Josh Jacobs RB GB 10 vIND 28.50 *
J.K. Dobbins RB LAC 5 @CAR 38.00 * Aaron Jones RB MIN 6 VvSF 15.00 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB LAC 5 @CAR 9.00 i David Montgomery RB DET 5 vTB 23.50 *
Davante Adams WR NYJ 12 @TEN 29.50 Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 12 @KC 9.00 *
Marvin Harrison Jr. WR ARI 11 vLAR 44.00 * Chris Godwin WR TB 11 @DET 36.50 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 6 vBUF 8.00 ~ Travis Kelce TE KC 6 VCIN 200 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 6 vCIN 1400 * CincinnatiBengals K CIN 12 @KC 2200 *
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 14 vLV 17.00 * Philadelphia Eagles D/STPHI 5 vATL 1.00 *
Green Bay Packers QB GB 10 vIND 22.00 Los Angeles Rams QB LAR 6 @ARI 23.00
Kenrjeth'Walker 1 RB SEA 10 @NE 0.00 Austin Ekeler RB WAS 14 vNYG 16.50
Calvin Ridley WR TEN 5 vNYJ 34.50 Jakobi Meyers WR LV 10 @BAL 8.00
Tgmpa Bgy BuccaneerK TB 11 @DET  14.00 Seattle Seahawks K SEA 10 @NE 14.00
Cincinnati Bengals ~ D/STCIN 12 @KC 13.00 Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAX 12 vCLE  12.00
Fishsticks - Orca Bay Packers -
Fgﬁ;lg Birl1ls Sg EgF 162 @é/ll:\:"-\ ;ggg i Detroit Lions QB DET 5 vTB 4550 *
slah Pacheco v . Saquon Barkley RB PHI 5 VvATL 30.00 *
Devin Singletary RB NYG 11 @WAS 20.50 * James Cook RB BUF 12 @MIA 46.00 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 @GB 22.00 : Najee Harris RB PIT 9 @DEN 17.00 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 6 @ARI 9.00 X Stefon Diggs WR HOU 14 v CHI 9.00 *
Chris Olave WR NO 12 @DAL 14.50 Christian Watson WR GB 10 VvIND 0.00 *
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 6 vBUF 1050 * Sam LaPorta TE DET 5 vTB 400 *
Atlanta Falcons K ATL 12 @PHI 10.00 * Arizona Cardinals K ARl 11 VLAR 20.00 *
Plttsbyrgh Steelers D/STPIT 9 @DEN 36.00 * San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 @MIN 8.00 *
Washington Command€@B WAS 14 vNYG  40.00 Cincinnati Bengals QB CIN 12 @KC 40.00
_Il\_llckaDhu"bb \FIQVBR g(l:')i ig @(‘:J:\”X 288 Ty Chandler RB MIN 6 VSF 13.00

ank Del v . Tee Higgins WR CIN 12 @KC 0.00
Bgffalo Bills N K BUF 12 @MIA 10.00 Indianapolis Colts K IND 14 @GB 4.00
Minnesota Vikings D/ISTMIN 6 vSF 15.00 Indianapolis Colts D/STIND 14 @GB 7.00
Holly's Team - Holly Metts Shash's Team - Shashwata Chatterjee
galtimo;\e ':zavens Sg ’I\BA/;I\- 164 v Ié\L/JF i;-gg i Miami Dolphins QB MIA 6 VvBUF 3050 *

evon Achane \Y% . *
Alvin Kamara RB NO 12 @DAL 63.00 * (ZB:CSKEJZV:SMS §§ E’?,f 152 gEéR ﬁ:gg *
Rhamondre StevensonRB NE 14 v SEA 27.50 * Rachaad White RB TB 11 @DET 8.50 *
Malik Nabers WR NYG 11 @WAS 32.00 * Amari Cooper WR BUF 12 @MIA 5.50 *
Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 5 vTB 27.50 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 VvNO 35.00 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 @MIN 2250 * Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 vNYG  11.00 *
Chicago Bears K CHI 7 @HOU 19.00 * Cleveland Browns K CLE 10 @JAX  19.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 6 VvCIN 15.00 * New York Jets D/STNYJ 12 @TEN 18.00 *
New York Jets QB NYJ 12 @TEN  31.00 Arizona Cardinals QB ARl 11 VLAR 49.00
Rico Dowdle RB DAL 7 VvNO 14.50 Raheem Mostert RB MIA 6 VvBUF 0.00
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 10 @NE 42.00 A.J. Brown WR PHI 5 VATL 0.00
Las Vegas Raiders K LV 10 @BAL 26.00 Los AngelesRams K LAR 6 @ARI 4.00
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New Orleans Saints  D/ST NO 12 @DAL 12.00

Spork - Andy Franco

San Francisco 49%ers QB SF 9 @MIN 45.00 *
Derrick Henry RB BAL 14 vLV 2450 *
Jordan Mason RB SF 9 @MIN 26.50 *
Bijan Robinson RB ATL 12 @PHI 25.00 *
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14 @GB 6.50 *
Deebo Samuel WR WAS 9 @MIN 23.00 *
Xavier Worthy WR KC 6 VvCIN 550 *
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 14 vLV 17.00 *

*

Cleveland Browns D/STCLE 10 @JAX 23.00
Tampa Bay BuccaneerB TB 11 @DET 29.50

D'Andre Swift RB CHI 7 @HOU 17.00
Puka Nacua WR LAR 6 @ARI 0.00
Detroit Lions K DET 5 vTB 10.00
Detroit Lions D/ISTDET 5 vTB 32.00

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 4/38



www.rtsports.com
American Pye - Combo Scoring League 2024 Rosters
Mon Mar 3 1:05am ET

Fantasy
Spovts

New York Giants D/ISTNYG 11 @CLE 37.00

Week 3
Badman Central - Frank Santos I'd Rather Be Selling Furniture - Ben Marchant
Indianapolis Colts QB IND 14 vCHI 12.00 i Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 6 @ATL 40.00 *
Jerome Ford RB CLE 10 vNYG  16.50 Travis Etienne RB JAX 12 @BUF 1950 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 5 @ARI 28.00 * Javonte Williams RB DEN 14 @TB 950 *
griandRobAigsokn Jr. \F/QVBR \éVF;’-\S 194 g(L:/I-\’\FIz ﬂgg i Kyren Williams RB LAR 6 VSF 46.00 *
randon Alyu . Drake London WR ATL 12 vKC 20.00 *
Nico Collins WR HOU 14 @MIN  14.00 * i "
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 6 vHOU 22.00 * gz;rgz F';S;ens wi Eg 2 \ébI:AATCL éigg *
Houston Texans K HOU 14 @MIN 1.00 * New York Jets K NYJ 12 vNE 6.00 *
Chicago Bears D/STCHI 7 @IND 5.00 * Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 12 v JAX 39.00 *
Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC 5 @PIT 20.50 Atlanta Falcons QB ATL 12 vKC 29.50
Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 11 @LV 40.00 Alexander Mattison RB LV 10 vCAR 15.00
Christian Kirk WR JAX 12 @BUF  19.00 Jayden Reed WR GB 10 @TEN  13.00
San Francisco 49ers K SF 9 @LAR 6.00 Miami Dolphins K MIA 6 @SEA 3.00
Dallas Cowboys D/STDAL 7 vBAL 0.00 Arizona Cardinals D/STARI 11 vDET 9.00
Diving Pigs - Nate Easterling Just Trippin' - J.T. Tunnell
?h_iladglphia Eagles Sg ?Eill\l g @é\léD 11;.88 Dallas Cowboys QB DAL 7 VBAL 67.00 *
yjae Spears v . Tank Bigsby RB JAX 12 @BUF 1.00 *
Jaylen Warren RB PIT 9 vLAC 300 ~ Breece Hall RB NYJ 12 vNE 27.00 *
Zamir White RB LV 10 vCAR 8.00 * *
Zay Flowers WR BAL 14 @DAL 7.00 * IA?C«Z EP\(/)!:;d \ljv?:z iEN 151 x SEN ?ng *
Rashid Shaheed WR NO 12 vPHI 0.00 * DeVonta Smith WR PHI 5 @NO 17.50 *
Jameson Williams WR DET 5 @ARI 200 Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 12 vNE 1550 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7 VBAL 2200 * i i *
Las Vegas Raiders D/ST LV 10 vCAR 200 * ;?:;?%ﬂ:iiﬁs gles EIST ll\DA'I-'AI\ 2 gggA %88 *
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA 10 vMIA  44.00 Minnesota Vikings QB MIN 6 VvHOU 3350
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 @LAR 0.00 Joe Mixon RB HOU 14 @MIN 0.00
Z.J. l\golore saint \IiVR ggl l72 @ILIN—:ID 1238 Quentin Johnston WR LAC 5 @PIT 17.00
ew Orleans Saints v . Los Angeles Chargers K LAC 5 Q@PIT 4.00
Los Angeles Chargers D/ISTLAC 5 @PIT 9.00 Houston Texans D/ISTHOU 14 @MIN  14.00
Dolphins in 2056! - Jeff Dixon Nothing But Luck - Grant Friedman
New Orleans Saints QB NO 12 v PHI 15.00 * Houston Texans QB HOU 14 @MIN 41.50 *
Cam Akers RB MIN 6 vHOU 13.00 * Josh Jacobs RB GB 10 @TEN 1250 *
James Colnner RB ARl 11 vDET 8.00 * Aaron Jones RB MIN 6 VvHOU 36.00 *
éK. D?b%s \FIQVBR kl/\\g l52 @’\TIET 18-88 : David Montgomery RB DET 5 @ARI 33.00 *
avante Adams v . Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 12 vWAS 45.00 *
Marvin H"a\rrison Jr. WR ARl 11 vDET 18.50 * Chris Godwin WR TB 11 v DEN 19.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 6 @SEA 850 ¥ Travis Kelce TE KC 6 @ATL 9.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs K~ KC 6 @ATL  19.00 ~* CincinnatiBengals K CIN 12 vWAS 9.00 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 14 @DAL 500 * Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAX 12 @BUF 0.00 *
Green Bay Packers QB GB 10 @TEN  40.00 Los AngelesRams QB LAR 6 VSF 27.00
Kenr?eth'WaIker 1l RB SEA 10 vMIA 0.00 Austin Ekeler RB WAS 14 @CIN 19.50
Calvin Ridley WR TEN 5 vGB 1.50 Jakobi Meyers WR LV 10 VCAR 2350
Tampa Bay Buccaneer&  TB 11 vDEN 1.00 Seattle Seahawks K SEA 10 vMIA 12.00
Cincinnati Bengals D/STCIN 12 vWAS 2.00 Philadelphia Eagles D/STPHI 5 @NO 38.00
Fishsticks - Orca Bay Packers -
?uff;llgr?illﬁ ' Sg 2;; ig v ‘la/IAIX gggg i Cincinnati Bengals QB CIN 12 vWAS 6400 *
acl arbonne v . Saquon Barkley RB PHI 5 @NO 57.00 *
Devin Singletary RB NYG 11 @CLE 26.00 * James Cook RB BUF 12 vJAX 2450 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 vCHI 41.00 * Najee Harris RB PIT 9 VLAC 2450 *
Tank Dell WR HOU 14 @MIN  13.50 : Stefon Diggs WR HOU 14 @MIN  24.00 *
Chris Olave WR NO 12 vPHI 22.00 Tee Higgins WR CIN 12 vWAS 750 *
JATIyletn V;/alddle \IiVR ;\gﬁt l62 @ECEA 12.88 Darnell Mooney WR ATL 12 vKC 18.00 *
anta Falcons \J . Arizona Cardinals K ARl 11 vDET 13.00 *
Pittsbyrgh Steelers D/ST PIT 9 VLAC 50.00 * San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 @LAR 8.00 *
Washlngton Command€B WAS 14 @CIN 55.00 Detroit Lions QB DET 5 @ARI 27.50
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 6 @ATL 0.00 Ty Chandler RB MIN 6 vHOU 4.50
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 6 VvSF 0.00 Alec Pierce WR IND 14 vCHI 5.50
Buffalo Bills K BUF 12 vJAX 14.00 Indianapolis Colts K IND 14 vCHI 3.00
Minnesota Vikings D/STMIN 6 vHOU  29.00 Indianapolis Colts D/STIND 14 v CHI 15.00
Holly's Team - Holly Metts Shash's Team - Shashwata Chatterjee
Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 14 @DAL  39.00 * Arizona Cardinals QB ARl 11 vDET 3350 *
Devon Achane RB MIA 6 @SEA 15.00 * *
Alvin Kamara RB NO 12 v PHI 29.50 * S:CSKEJZV::‘S Eg g:\[\? 152 fpv'\j/;l\—s 2%28 *
Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 14 @NYJ 2.00 * Rachaad White RB TB 11 v DEN 13.50 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 10 vMIA 36.00 * Amari Cooper WR BUF 12 vJAX 3350 *
Malik Nabers WR NYG 11 @CLE 31.00 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 VBAL 9.00 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 5 @ARI 2250 * Jaxon Smith-Njigba WR SEA 10 vMIA 750 %
Chicago Bears K CH 7 @IND 10.00 * Cleveland Browns K CLE 10 vNYG 1.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/STKC 6 @ATL 9.00 * New York Jets D/STNYJ 12 vNE 69.00 *
New York Jets QB NYJ 12 vNE 49.50 Miami Dolphins QB MIA 6 @SEA 2450
Rico Dowdle RB DAL 7 vBAL 13.50 Raheem Mostert RB MIA 6 @SEA 0.00
George Kittle TE SF 9 @LAR 0.00 A.J. Brown WR PHI 5 @NO 0.00
Las Vegas Raiders K LV 10 vCAR 2.00 Los AngelesRams K LAR 6 VSF 9.00

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 5/38



- Fantasy
Spovts

American Pye - Combo Scoring League

www.rtsports.com
2024 Rosters
Mon Mar 3 1:.05am ET

New Orleans Saints  D/ST NO

Spork - Andy Franco

Tampa Bay BuccaneerB TB
Derrick Henry RB BAL
Jordan Mason RB SF
Bijan Robinson RB ATL
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND
Xavier Worthy WR KC
Brock Bowers TE LV
Baltimore Ravens K BAL
Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE
San Francisco 49%ers QB SF
D'Andre Swift RB CHI
Deebo Samuel WR WAS
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT
Detroit Lions D/ST DET

12

v PHI

v DEN
@DAL
@LAR
v KC

v CHI

@ATL
v CAR
@DAL
v NYG
@LAR
@IND
@LAR
v LAC
@ARI

13.00

27.00
47.50
20.50
21.00
9.00
7.50
8.50
4.00
6.00
55.00
13.50
0.00
8.00
23.00
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Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 6/38



Www.rtsports.com
American Pye - Combo Scoring League 2024 Rosters
Mon Mar 3 1:05am ET

Fantasy
Spovts

New York Giants D/ISTNYG 11 v DAL 11.00

Week 4
Badman Central - Frank Santos I'd Rather Be Selling Furniture - Ben Marchant
Chicago Bears QB CHI 7 VLAR 24.50 Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 6 @LAC 3850 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 5 VvSEA  24.00 X Travis Etienne RB JAX 12 @HOU 13.00 *
Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 11 vCIN 32.00 i Javonte Williams RB DEN 14 @NYJ 19.00 *
Elrlan(:F%cllelnson Jr. \FIQVBR \AVOAS ﬁl @JAAFil gégg i Kyren Williams RB LAR 6 @CHI 3050 *
ico Collins v . Drake London WR ATL 12 vNO 15.00 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 6 @GB 22.00 * i *
Diontae Johnson WR BAL 14 vJAX 28.50 * gz;:%i F';Iiil;ens wi Eg 2 g:_NADC 1238 *
Houston Texans K HOU 14 vJAX 6.00 * New York Jets K NYJ 12 vDEN 12.00 *
Dallas Cowboys DISTDAL 7 @NYG 8.00 * Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 12 @BAL 3.00 *
Indianapolis Colts QB IND 14 vPIT 38.50 Atlanta Falcons QB ATL 12 vNO 27.00
Jerome Ford RB CLE 10 @LV 23.50 Alexander Mattison RB LV 10 vCLE 8.50
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 VvNE 7.00 Jayden Reed WR GB 10 vMIN 35.00
San Francisco 4%9ers K SF 9 VNE 15.00 Miami Dolphins K MIA 6 VvTEN 15.00
Chicago Bears D/ISTCHI 7 VLAR 12.00 Arizona Cardinals D/ISTARI 11 vWAS 2.00
Diving Pigs - Nate Easterling Just Trippin' - J.T. Tunnell
ghilaldelrjﬂlia Eagles Sg ’F\]?IJ l52 @DTEN Bg.gg Dallas Cowboys QB DAL 7 @NYG 4300 *
raelon Allen v . Breece Hall RB NYJ 12 vDEN 9.00 *
Tyjae Spears RB TEN 5 @MIA 1850 i Tony Pollard RB TEN 5 @MIA  29.00 *
Zamir White RB LV 10 vCLE 10.50 Emanuel Wilson RB GB 10 vMIN 6.00 *
Zay Flowers WR BAL 14 vBUF 250 ¢ Mike Evans WR TB 11 vPHI 26.00 *
D.J. Moore WR CHI 7 VLAR 1150 = Quentin Johnston WR LAC 5 vKC 3.00 *
Rashid Shaheed WR NO 12 @ATL  19.00 * Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 12 vDEN 850 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7 @NYG 2000 * Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 5 @TB 200 *
Denver Broncos D/STDEN 14 @NYJ 37.00 * Miami Dolphins D/STMIA 6 VvTEN 18.00 *
iﬁgttig Se:;hgwflf(s gg EEA 190 @I\IIDEET 78-28 Minnesota Vikings QB MIN 6 @GB 43.50
ristian McCaffrey v . Joe Mixon RB HOU 14 vJAX 0.00
Jameson Williams WR DET 5 VvSEA 31.00 DeVonta Smith WR PHI 5 @TB 0.00
New Orleans Saints K~ NO 12 @ATL 9.00 Los Angeles Chargers K LAC 5 VvKC 10.00
Los Angeles Chargers D/STLAC 5 vKC 12.00 Houston Texans D/ISTHOU 14 v JAX 6.00
Dolphins in 2056! - Jeff Dixon Nothing But Luck - Grant Friedman
Green Bay Packers QB GB 10 vMIN 65.00 * Houston Texans QB HOU 14 vJAX 58.00 *
James Conner RB ARl 11 vWAS 26.50 * Josh Jacobs RB GB 10 v MIN 17.50 *
J.K. Dobbins RB LAC 5 VvKC 1750 * Aaron Jones RBE MIN 6 @GB 30.00 *
Kenneth Walker Il RB SEA 10 @DET 4300 * David Montgomery RB DET 5 VSEA 2050 *
Marvin Harrison Jr. WR ARI 11 vWAS 16.50 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 12 @CAR 27.50 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 6 vTEN 1150 * Chris Godwin WR TB 11 vPHI 15.00 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 @ARI 2050 * Travis Kelce TE KC 6 @LAC 1850 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 6 @LAC 500 * Cincinnati Bengals K CIN 12 @CAR  19.00 *
Cincinnati Bengals ~ D/STCIN 12 @CAR 200 Philadelphia Eagles D/STPHI 5 @TB 200 *
New Orleans Saints QB NO 12 @ATL 35.50 Los AngelesRams QB LAR 6 @CHI 22.50
Cam Akers RB MIN 6 @GB 11.50 Austin Ekeler RB WAS 14 @ARI 0.00
Davante Adams WR NYJ 12 vDEN 0.00 Jakobi Meyers WR LV 10 vCLE 11.50
Tampa Bay Buccaneer& ~ TB 11 vPHI 15.00 Seattle Seahawks K SEA 10 @DET 3.00
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 14 vBUF  35.00 Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAX 12 @HOU  4.00
Fishsticks - Orca Bay Packers -
Buffalo Bills QB BUF 12 @BAL 2250 i Cincinnati Bengals QB CIN 12 @CAR 4150 *
Devin Singletary RB NYG 11 vDAL 11.50 i Saquon Barkley RB PHI 5 @TB 19.00 *
Carson Steele RB KC 6 @LAC -0.50 James Cook RB BUF 12 @BAL 10.00 *
Jcinatlgaln Taylor \F/%VBR I'\II\ICI)D 1‘21 V@ lZlIL gg-gg Najee Harris RB PIT 9 @IND 18.00 *
ris Olave - Stefon Diggs WR HOU 14 vJAX 20.00 *
Khalil Shakir WR BUF 12 @BAL  12.00 * Tee Higgins WR CIN 12 @CAR 15.00 *
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 6 VvTEN 9.00 ~ Darnell Mooney WR ATL 12 vNO 950 *
Atlanta Falcons K ATL 12 vNO 3200 * Arizona Cardinals K ARl 11 vWAS 200 *
Pittsburgh Steelers  D/ISTPIT 9 @IND 200 * San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF 9 VNE 62.00 *
Washington Command€B WAS 14 @ARI 49.00 Detroit Lions QB DET 5 VSEA 52.50
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 6 @LAC 0.00 Zach Charbonnet RB SEA 10 @DET 13.50
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 6 @CHI 0.00 Wan'Dale Robinson  WR NYG 11 v DAL 23.50
Buffalo Bills K BUF 12 @BAL 10.00 Denver Broncos K DEN 14 @NYJ 7.00
Minnesota Vikings D/STMIN 6 @GB 9.00 Seattle Seahawks D/STSEA 10 @DET 7.00
Holly's Team - Holly Metts Shash's Team - Shashwata Chatterjee
Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 14 vBUF 3100 ~* Arizona Cardinals QB ARl 11 vWAS  19.50 *
Devon Achane RB MIA 6 VTEN 11.50 * *
Alvin Kamara RB NO 12 @ATL 36.00 * ?:;eke&qo?:m Eg éﬁ\] 162 gEAACR ;ggg *
Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 14 @SF 15.50 * Rachaad White RB TB 11 v PHI 16.00 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 10 @DET 17.50 * Amari Cooper WR BUF 12 @BAL 9.00 *
Malik Nabers WR NYG 11 v DAL 29.50 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 @NYG 37.00 *
Amon-Ra St. Bown WR DET 5 vSEA 21.00 * Jaxon Smith-Njigpba ~WR SEA 10 @DET 17.00 *
Chicago Bears K CHI 7 VLAR 9.00 ~ GreenBay Packers K GB 10 vMIN 3.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ISTKC 6 @LAC 37.00 * New York Jets D/ISTNYJ 12 vDEN 42,00 *
New York Jets QB NYJ 12 vDEN  36.50 Miami Dolphins QB MIA 6 VvTEN  24.00
Rico Dowdle RB DAL 7 @NYG 23.00 Raheem Mostert RB MIA 6 VvTEN 0.00
George Kittle ' TE SF 9 VvNE 15.00 A.J. Brown WR PHI 5 @TB 0.00
Las Vegas Raiders K LV 10 vCLE 14.00 Los Angeles Rams K LAR 6 @CHI 21.00
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New Orleans Saints  D/ST NO

Spork - Andy Franco

San Francisco 49%ers QB SF
Derrick Henry RB BAL
Jordan Mason RB SF
Bijan Robinson RB ATL
Jauan Jennings WR SF
Xavier Worthy WR KC
Brock Bowers TE LV
Baltimore Ravens K BAL
Detroit Lions D/ST DET
Tampa Bay BuccaneerB TB
D'Andre Swift RB CHI
Deebo Samuel WR WAS
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT

Green Bay Packers  D/ST GB

12

@ATL

v NE
v BUF
v NE
v NO
v NE
@LAC
v CLE
v BUF
v SEA
v PHI
v LAR
v NE
@IND
v MIN

3.00

32.50
64.50
37.00
16.50
12.50
26.50

6.50

5.00

7.00
66.50
45.50
12.50
12.00

8.00

E T T
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9
10
11
14
14

v DAL
@WAS
@CHI
v CLE
v BUF
v NYJ

Week 5

Badman Central - Frank Santos
Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT

Jerome Ford RB CLE

Chuba Hubbard RB CAR

Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS

Nico Collins WR HOU

Justin Jefferson WR MIN

Diontae Johnson WR BAL

San Francisco 49ers K SF
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI

Indianapolis Colts QB IND
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF

Houston Texans K HOU
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI

5

v BUF
v ARI
v CAR
@JIAX

v ARI
v BUF

Diving Pigs - Nate Easterling

Seattle Seahawks QB SEA
Braelon Allen RB NYJ
Xavier Legette WR CAR
D.J. Moore WR CHI
Rashid Shaheed WR NO
Dallas Cowboys K DAL
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN
Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI

Christian McCaffrey RB SF
Tyjae Spears RB TEN
Zamir White RB LV

Jameson Williams WR DET
New Orleans Saints K NO
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC

10
12
11
7
12
7
14

5

vNYG
@MIN
@CHI
v CAR
@KC
@PIT
v LV

v ARI
@DEN

@KC

Dolphins in 2056! - Jeff Dixon

Green Bay Packers QB GB
James Conner RB ARI
Trey Sermon RB IND
Kenneth Walker 11l RB SEA
Marvin Harrison Jr. WR ARI
Tyreek Hill WR MIA
Terry McLaurin WR WAS

Kansas City Chiefs K KC

Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL
New Orleans Saints QB NO

J.K. Dobbins RB LAC
Davante Adams WR NYJ

Tampa Bay Buccaneer B

Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE
Fishsticks -

Buffalo Bills QB BUF
Bucky Irving RB TB
Devin Singletary RB NYG
Jonathan Taylor RB IND
Chris Olave WR NO
Michael Pittman Jr.  WR IND
Khalil Shakir WR BUF
Atlanta Falcons K ATL
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN

Washington Command€B WAS
Isiah Pacheco RB KC
Cooper Kupp WR LAR
Buffalo Bills K BUF
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT

10
11
14
10
11
6
14
6
14
12
5
12
11
10

12

9

Holly's Team - Holly Metts

Baltimore Ravens QB BAL
Devon Achane RB MIA
Rico Dowdle RB DAL
Alvin Kamara RB NO
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA
Malik Nabers WR NYG
George Kittle TE SF
Chicago Bears K CHI
Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KC
New York Jets QB NYJ

Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET
Las Vegas Raiders K LV

14
6
7

12

10

11
9
7
6

12

14
5

10

@LAR
@SF
@JIAX
vNYG
@SF
@NE
v CLE
v NO
@CIN
@KC

@MIN
@ATL
@WAS

@HOU
@ATL
@SEA
@JIAX
@KC
@JIAX
@HOU
vTB

v NYJ
v CLE
v NO

v GB
@HOU
v DAL

@CIN
@NE
@PIT
@KC
vNYG
@SEA
v ARI
v CAR
v NO
@MIN
v MIA

@DEN

28.00
13.00
28.50
14.50
30.00
18.00

7.50
11.00
30.00
72.50

0.00
26.00
26.00

0.00

54.00
6.00
1.50

37.50

29.00

14.00

34.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.00
0.00

34.50
24.50
25.00
20.00
6.00
15.00
14.50
14.00
5.00
32.00
0.00
0.00
24.00
7.00

22.00
9.50
0.00
0.00
4.00

15.50
0.00

27.00

39.00

41.50
0.00
0.00
8.00

13.00

68.50
4.00
34.00
20.50
8.00
0.00
23.00
6.00
38.00
36.00
31.00
0.00
7.00

R S T S R S T S * Ok ok % ok % ok N T

R S T S

New York Giants

I'd Rather Be Selling Furniture - Ben Marchant

Kansas City Chiefs
Travis Etienne
Javonte Williams
Kyren Williams
Drake London
George Pickens
Jayden Reed

New York Jets
Buffalo Bills
Atlanta Falcons
Alexander Mattison
Rashee Rice
Miami Dolphins
Arizona Cardinals

D/STNYG 11 @SEA 29.00

QB KC 6 VNO 51.00
RB JAX 12 vIND  18.00

RB DEN 14 vLV 25.00
RB LAR 6 vGB 24.50
WR ATL 12 vTB 43.50

WR PIT 9 vDAL 6.50
WR GB 10 @LAR 16.00
K NYJ 12 @MIN 5.00
D/IST BUF 12 @HOU 5.00
QB ATL 12 vTB 100.50
RB LV 10 @DEN 18.50

WR KC 6 VvNO 0.00
K MIA 6 @NE 18.00
DISTARI 11 @SF 8.00

Just Trippin' - J.T. Tunnell

Dallas Cowboys
Breece Hall

Justice Hill

Joe Mixon

Mike Evans

Brian Thomas Jr.
Garrett Wilson

Los Angeles Chargers
Miami Dolphins
Minnesota Vikings
Tony Pollard
DeVonta Smith
Philadelphia Eagles
Houston Texans

QB DAL 7 @PIT 50.50
RB NYJ 12 @MIN 12.00
RB BAL 14 @CIN 6.00
RB HOU 14 vBUF 0.00
WR TB 11 @ATL 28.50
WR JAX 12 vIND 39.50
WR NYJ 12 @MIN 34.50
K LAC 5 0.00
DISTMIA. 6 @NE 22.00
QB MIN 6 VvNYJ 18.50
RB TEN 5 0.00
WR PHI 5 0.00
K PHI 5 0.00
D/STHOU 14 vBUF 11.00

Nothing But Luck - Grant Friedman

Houston Texans
Chase Brown
Josh Jacobs
Aaron Jones
Ja'Marr Chase
Chris Godwin
Travis Kelce
Cincinnati Bengals
Indianapolis Colts
Los Angeles Rams
David Montgomery
Jakobi Meyers
Seattle Seahawks
Jacksonville Jaguars

QB HOU 14 vBUF 55.50
RB CIN 12 vBAL 22.50
RB GB 10 @LAR 25.00
RB MIN 6 VvNYJ 10.00
WR CIN 12 vBAL 71.50
WR TB 11 @ATL 14.00
TE KC 6 VvNO 20.50
K CIN 12 vBAL 4.00
DISTIND 14 @JAX 4.00
QB LAR 6 vGB 41.00
RB DET 5 0.00
WR LV 10 @DEN 16.00
K SEA 10 vNYG 14.00
DISTJAX 12 vIND 6.00

Orca Bay Packers -

Cincinnati Bengals
Zach Charbonnet
James Cook

Najee Harris

Stefon Diggs

Tee Higgins

Darnell Mooney
Denver Broncos
San Francisco 49ers
Detroit Lions
Saquon Barkley
Wan'Dale Robinson
Arizona Cardinals
Seattle Seahawks

Shash's Team -

Arizona Cardinals
Kareem Hunt

Zack Moss
Rachaad White
Amari Cooper
CeeDee Lamb
Jaxon Smith-Njigba
Los Angeles Rams
New York Jets
Miami Dolphins
Raheem Mostert
A.J. Brown

Green Bay Packers

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

QB CIN 12 vBAL 82.00
RB SEA 10 vNYG 8.50
RB BUF 12 @HOU 27.00
RB PIT 9 vDAL 17.00
WR HOU 14 vBUF 17.00
WR CIN 12 vBAL 31.50

WR ATL 12 vTB 38.50
K DEN 14 vLV 19.00
DISTSF 9 VARI 18.00
QB DET 5 0.00
RB PHI 5 0.00

WR NYG 11 @SEA 18.50
K ARl 11 @SF 13.00
D/IST SEA 10 vNYG 25.00

Shashwata Chatterjee

QB ARl 11 @SF 50.50
RB KC 6 VvNO 31.00
RB CIN 12 vBAL 14.00
RB TB 11 @ATL 15.50
WR BUF 12 @HOU 12.00
WR DAL 7 @PIT 14.00
WR SEA 10 vNYG 14.00
K LAR 6 vGB 1.00
DISTNYJ 12 @MIN 18.00
QB MIA 6 @NE 21.50
RB MIA 6 @NE 21.50
WR PHI 5 0.00
K GB 10 @LAR 9.00

E N T T E N T T E R T T E A T T
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New Orleans Saints  D/ST NO

Spork - Andy Franco

San Francisco 49ers QB

Derrick Henry RB
Jordan Mason RB
Bijan Robinson RB
Jauan Jennings WR
Deebo Samuel WR
Xavier Worthy WR

Pittsburgh Steelers K

SF
BAL
SF
ATL
SF
WAS
KC
PIT

Green Bay Packers  D/ST GB

Tampa Bay BuccaneerB TB

D'Andre Swift RB CHI
Christian Kirk WR JAX
Baltimore Ravens K BAL
Detroit Lions D/ST DET

12

@KC

v ARI
@CIN
v ARI
vTB
v ARI
v ARI
v NO
v DAL
@LAR
@ATL
v CAR
v IND
@CIN

4.00

31.00
23.00
14.50
17.50

2.50

5.00
12.00

8.00
12.00
39.00
30.50
14.00
17.00

0.00

E T T
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Week 6

Badman Central - Frank Santos

Indianapolis Colts QB @TEN 2950 * Atlanta Falcons QB ATL
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 5 @DAL 19.50 * Travis Etienne RB JAX
Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 11 vATL 2650 * Alexander Mattison RB LV
Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14 @BAL 0.00 * Javonte Williams RB DEN
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 @SEA 6.00 * Drake London WR ATL
Diontae Johnson WR BAL 14 @NE 21.00 * George Pickens WR PIT
Houston Texans K HOU 14 @NE 14.00 * Jayden Reed WR GB
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 5 vCLE 25,00 * New York Jets K NYJ
Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT 9 @LV 34.50 Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 6 0.00 Kansas City Chiefs QB KC
Nico Collins WR HOU 14 @NE 0.00 Kyren Williams RB LAR
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 6 0.00 Brock Bowers TE LV
San Francisco 49ers K SF 9 @SEA  15.00 Miami Dolphins K  MIA
Chicago Bears D/ISTCHI 7 vJAX 18.00 Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI
Diving Pigs - Nate Easterling Just Trippin' - J.T. Tunnell
Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI 5 vCLE 47.00 * Dallas Cowboys QB DAL
Braelon Allen RB NYJ 12 vBUF 150 * Breece Hall RB NYJ
Tank Bigsby RB JAX 12 @CHI 550 * Joe Mixon RB HOU
Tyjae Spears RB TEN 5 VvIND 5.00 * Tony Pollard RB TEN
Xavier Legette WR CAR 11 vATL 11.50 * Mike Evans WR TB
D.J. Moore WR CHI 7 VvJAX 8.00 * DeVonta Smith WR PHI
Jameson Williams WR DET 5 @DAL 23.00 * Brian Thomas Jr. WR JAX
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7 vDET 18.00 * Philadelphia Eagles K  PHI
Denver Broncos D/STDEN 14 vLAC 3.00 * Houston Texans D/ST HOU
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA 10 vSF 45.50 Minnesota Vikings QB MIN
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 @SEA 0.00 Justice Hill RB BAL
Rashid Shaheed WR NO 12 vTB 18.00 Garrett Wilson WR NYJ
New Orleans Saints K NO 12 vTB 12.00 Los Angeles Chargers K LAC
Los Angeles Chargers D/ISTLAC 5 @DEN  11.00 Miami Dolphins D/ST MIA
Dolphins in 2056! - Jeff Dixon Nothing But Luck - Grant Friedman
Green Bay Packers QB GB 10 v ARI 48.50 * Houston Texans QB HOU
James Conner RB ARl 11 @GB 10.50 * Chase Brown RB CIN
J.K. Dobbins RB LAC 5 @DEN 3050 * Josh Jacobs RB GB
Kenneth Walker Il RB SEA 10 vSF 30.00 * David Montgomery RB DET
Davante Adams WR NYJ 12 vBUF 0.00 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN
Marvin Harrison Jr. WR ARl 11 @GB 0.00 * Chris Godwin WR TB
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 @BAL 2450 * Jakobi Meyers WR LV
Tampa Bay Buccaneer& B 11 @NO 9.00 * Cincinnati Bengals K CIN
Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE 10 @PHI 21.00 * Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND
New Orleans Saints QB NO 12 vTB 33.00 Los Angeles Rams QB LAR
Trey Sermon RB IND 14 @TEN 11.00 Aaron Jones RB MIN
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 6 0.00 Travis Kelce TE KC
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 6 0.00 Seattle Seahawks K SEA
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 14 v WAS 3.00 Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAX
Fishsticks - Orca Bay Packers -
Washington Command€B WAS 14 @BAL 47.00 * Cincinnati Bengals QB CIN
Bucky Irving RB TB 11 @NO 25,00 * Saquon Barkley RB PHI
Devin Singletary RB NYG 11 vCIN 0.00 * Austin Ekeler RB WAS
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 @TEN 0.00 * Najee Harris RB PIT
Zay Flowers WR BAL 14 vWAS 27.00 * Stefon Diggs WR HOU
Chris Olave WR NO 12 vTB -1.50 * Tee Higgins WR CIN
Khalil Shakir WR BUF 12 @NYJ 4.00 * Darnell Mooney WR ATL
Atlanta Falcons K ATL 12 @CAR 12.00 * Denver Broncos K DEN
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 9 @Lv 32.00 * San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF
Buffalo Bills QB BUF 12 @NYJ 42.50 Detroit Lions QB DET
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 6 0.00 James Cook RB BUF
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 6 0.00 Wan'Dale Robinson  WR NYG
Buffalo Bills K BUF 12 @NYJ 5.00 Arizona Cardinals K ARI
Minnesota Vikings D/ISTMIN 6 0.00 Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA
Holly's Team - Holly Metts Shash's Team -

Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 14 vWAS 49.00 * Chicago Bears QB CHI
Rico Dowdle RB DAL 7 VDET 15.00 * Kareem Hunt RB KC
Alvin Kamara RB NO 12 vTB 25.00 * Zack Moss RB CIN
Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 14 v HOU 0.00 * Rachaad White RB TB
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 10 vSF 850 * A.J. Brown WR PHI
Malik Nabers WR NYG 11 vCIN 0.00 * Amari Cooper WR BUF
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 5 @DAL 14.00 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL
Chicago Bears K CHI 7 vJAX 5.00 * Green Bay Packers K  GB
New York Giants D/ISTNYG 11 vCIN 11.00 * New York Jets D/ST NYJ
New York Jets QB NYJ 12 vBUF 47.00 Arizona Cardinals QB ARI
Devon Achane RB MIA 6 0.00 Nick Chubb RB CLE
George Kittle TE SF 9 @SEA 22.50 JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC
Las Vegas Raiders K LV 10 vPIT 1.00 Los AngelesRams K  LAR

Kansas City Chiefs

IND 14

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

DIST KC

6

11

7
12
14

5
11

5
12

5
14

6

12
5
6

14
12
10

@CAR
@CHI
v PIT
v LAC
@CAR
@LVv
v ARI
v BUF
@NYJ

v PIT

@GB

v DET
v BUF
@NE
v IND
@NO
v CLE
@CHI
v CLE
@NE

v WAS
v BUF
@DEN

@NE
@NYG
Vv ARI
@DAL
@NYG
@NO
v PIT
@NYG
@TEN

v SF
@CHI

@NYG
v CLE
@BAL
@LVv
@NE
@NYG
@CAR
v LAC
@SEA
@DAL
@NYJ
v CIN
@GB
v SF

0.00

32.00
1.50
25.50
7.50
21.00
9.50
16.50
8.00
10.00
0.00
0.00
20.50
0.00
2.00

25.00
33.50
37.50
31.00
6.00
25.50
6.50
14.00
17.00
0.00
2.00
27.00
14.00
0.00

32.50
24.00
22.50
30.50
14.50
48.50
0.00
5.00
22.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
6.00
5.00

47.00
17.00
16.50
32.00
21.00
17.50

7.50

7.00

7.00
60.00

0.00
12.50
10.00
20.00

Shashwata Chatterjee

v JAX

@NYG
@NO
v CLE
@NYJ
v DET
v ARI
v BUF
@GB
@PHI

51.50
0.00
2.50
0.00

30.00

10.00

20.00

13.00
2.00

33.50
0.00
0.00
0.00

I'd Rather Be Selling Furniture - Ben Marchant
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New Orleans Saints  D/ST NO

Spork - Andy Franco

San Francisco 49%ers QB SF
Derrick Henry RB BAL
Jordan Mason RB SF
Bijan Robinson RB ATL
Tank Dell WR HOU
Deebo Samuel WR WAS
Sam LaPorta TE DET
Baltimore Ravens K BAL
Detroit Lions D/ST DET
Tampa Bay BuccaneerB TB
D'Andre Swift RB CHI
Xavier Worthy WR KC
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT

Green Bay Packers  D/ST GB

12

o~

vTB

@SEA
v WAS
@SEA
@CAR
@NE

@SEA
@DAL
v WAS
@DAL
@NO

v JAX

@@LV
Vv ARI

22.00

47.00
35.00
14.00
32.00
20.50
37.50
21.50
15.00
39.00
59.00
30.50

0.00
23.00
21.00

E T T
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14
5
11
14
9
6
14
14

v MIA
@MIN
@WAS
v CAR
v KC

v DET
@GB
@GB
@NYG
v NYJ
@IND

Week 7

Badman Central - Frank Santos
Indianapolis Colts QB IND
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET
Chuba Hubbard RB CAR
Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF
Justin Jefferson WR MIN
Diontae Johnson WR BAL
Houston Texans K HOU
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI
Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT
Raheem Mostert RB MIA
Nico Collins WR HOU

San Francisco 49ers K SF
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI

5

9

6
1

N

9
7

@GB
v KC

Diving Pigs - Nate Easterling

Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI

Braelon Allen RB NYJ
Tank Bigsby RB JAX
Xavier Legette WR CAR

Jameson Williams WR DET
New Orleans Saints K NO

Denver Broncos D/ST DEN
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA

Christian McCaffrey RB SF
Tyjae Spears RB TEN
D.J. Moore WR CHI
Rashid Shaheed WR NO
Dallas Cowboys K DAL

Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC

5
12
12
11

5
12
14
10

9

5

7
12

7

5

@NYG
@PIT
v NE
@WAS
@MIN
v DEN
@NO
@ATL
v KC
@BUF

v DEN

@ARI

Dolphins in 2056! - Jeff Dixon

Green Bay Packers QB GB
James Conner RB ARI
J.K. Dobbins RB LAC
Kenneth Walker 11l RB SEA
Davante Adams WR NYJ
Tyreek Hill WR MIA
Terry McLaurin WR WAS

Kansas City Chiefs K KC
Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE
New Orleans Saints QB NO
Trey Sermon RB IND
Marvin Harrison Jr. WR ARI
Tampa Bay Buccaneer B

Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL
Fishsticks -

Washington Command€B WAS
Bucky Irving RB TB
Jonathan Taylor RB IND
Tyrone Tracy Jr. RB NYG
Zay Flowers WR BAL
Cooper Kupp WR LAR
Jaxon Smith-Njigha ~WR SEA
Atlanta Falcons K ATL
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT
Buffalo Bills QB BUF
Isiah Pacheco RB KC
Chris Olave WR NO
Buffalo Bills K BUF
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN

10
11
5
10
12
6
14
6
10
12
14
11
11
14

11
14
11
14
6
10
12
9
12
6
12
12
6

Holly's Team - Holly Metts

Baltimore Ravens QB BAL
Devon Achane RB MIA
Alvin Kamara RB NO
Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA
Malik Nabers WR NYG

Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET
Las Vegas Raiders K LV

Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KC
New York Jets QB NYJ
Rico Dowdle RB DAL
George Kittle TE SF
Chicago Bears K CHI

14
6
12
14
10
11
5
10
6
12
7
9
7

v HOU
v LAC
@ARI
@ATL
@PIT
@IND
v CAR
@SF

v CIN

v DEN
v MIA
v LAC
v BAL
@TB

v CAR
v BAL
v MIA
v PHI

@TB

v LV

@ATL
v SEA
v NYJ
v TEN
@SF

v DEN
v TEN
v DET

@TB

@IND
v DEN
@JIAX
@ATL
v PHI

@MIN
@LAR
@SF

@PIT

v KC

19.00
50.50
18.50
18.00
5.00
29.00
2.50
16.00
73.00
40.50
7.50
0.00
12.00
0.00

31.50
2.50
34.00
3.50
1.50
4.00
50.00
36.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
7.00

38.00
28.00
17.50
39.00
7.50
3.00
18.00
4.00
23.00
37.50
9.50
6.50
5.00
7.00

48.00
21.00
0.00
10.50
5.00
0.00
4.50
2.00
10.00
48.00
0.00
0.00
10.00
16.00

55.50
18.50
14.50

8.50
25.00
10.00
33.00
18.00
12.00
35.00

0.00
18.00

0.00
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New York Giants

I'd Rather Be Selling Furniture - Ben Marchant

Kansas City Chiefs
Alexander Mattison
Javonte Williams
Kyren Williams
Drake London
Jayden Reed
Brock Bowers
Miami Dolphins
Buffalo Bills
Atlanta Falcons
Travis Etienne
George Pickens
New York Jets
Arizona Cardinals

D/ISTNYG 11 vPHI 5.00

QB KC 6 @SF 21.50
RB LV 10 @LAR 28.00
RB DEN 14 @NO 32.50
RB LAR 6 vLV 27.50
WR ATL 12 vSEA 20.00
WR GB 10 vHOU 4.50
TE LV 10 @LAR 24.00
K MIA 6 @IND 4.00
D/STBUF 12 vTEN 27.00
QB ATL 12 vSEA 29.50

RB JAX 12 vNE 0.00
WR PIT 9 VvNYJ 23.50
K NYJ 12 @PIT 1.00

D/ISTARI 11 vLAC 12.00

Just Trippin' - J.T. Tunnell

Minnesota Vikings
Breece Hall

Joe Mixon

Tony Pollard
DeVonta Smith
Brian Thomas Jr.
Garrett Wilson

QB MIN 6 VvDET 41.00
RB NYJ 12 @PIT 34.00
RB HOU 14 @GB 37.50
RB TEN 5 @BUF 17.00
WR PHI 5 @NYG 1.50
WR JAX 12 vNE 24.50
WR NYJ 12 @PIT 15.50

Los Angeles Chargers K LAC 5 @ARI 33.00

Houston Texans
Dallas Cowboys
Tyler Allgeier

Mike Evans
Philadelphia Eagles
Miami Dolphins

D/ISTHOU 14 @GB 14.00
QB DAL 7 0.00
RB ATL 12 vSEA 8.00
WR TB 11 vBAL 1350
K PH 5 @NYG  4.00
DISTMIA 6 @IND  12.00

Nothing But Luck - Grant Friedman

Houston Texans
Josh Jacobs
Aaron Jones

David Montgomery
Ja'Marr Chase
Chris Godwin
Travis Kelce
Seattle Seahawks
Jacksonville Jaguars
Los Angeles Rams
Chase Brown
Jakobi Meyers
Cincinnati Bengals
Indianapolis Colts

QB HOU 14 @GB 13.50
RB GB 10 vHOU 27.50
RB MIN 6 vDET 32.50
RB DET 5 @MIN 13.00
WR CIN 12 @CLE 24.00
WR TB 11 vBAL 16.50
TE KC 6 @SF 7.00
K SEA 10 @ATL 16.00
DISTJAX 12 vNE 32.00
QB LAR 6 vLV 13.00
RB CIN 12 @CLE 15.50
WR LV 10 @LAR 0.00
K CIN 12 @CLE 3.00
D/ISTIND 14 v MIA 21.00

Orca Bay Packers -

Cincinnati Bengals
Saquon Barkley
James Cook

Najee Harris

Stefon Diggs

Tee Higgins

Darnell Mooney
Denver Broncos
Seattle Seahawks
Detroit Lions

Austin Ekeler
Wan'Dale Robinson
Arizona Cardinals
San Francisco 49ers

Shash's Team -

Arizona Cardinals
Nick Chubb
Kareem Hunt

Zack Moss

A.J. Brown

Amari Cooper

JuJu Smith-Schuster
Los Angeles Rams
New Orleans Saints
Chicago Bears
Rachaad White
CeeDee Lamb
Green Bay Packers

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

QB CIN 12 @CLE 29.50
RB PHI 5 @NYG 36.50
RB BUF 12 vTEN 14.00
RB PIT 9 VvNYJ 25.50
WR HOU 14 @GB 9.50
WR CIN 12 @CLE 24.00
WR ATL 12 vSEA 11.50
K DEN 14 @NO 24.00
D/IST SEA 10 @ATL 24.00
QB DET 5 @MIN 46.00
RB WAS 14 vCAR 7.00
WR NYG 11 vPHI 11.00
K ARl 11 vLAC 5.00
DIST SF 9 VvKC 6.00

Shashwata Chatterjee

QB ARl 11 vLAC 39.50
RB CLE 10 vCIN 15.00
RB KC 6 @SF 32.00
RB CIN 12 @CLE 11.50
WR PHI 5 @NYG 30.50
WR BUF 12 vTEN 17.00

WR KC 6 @SF 0.00
K LAR 6 vLV 2.00
DISTNO 12 vDEN 2.00
QB CHI 7 0.00
RB TB 11 vBAL  40.00
WR DAL 7 0.00

K GB 10 vHOU 9.00

E N T T E N T T E R T T E A T T
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New York Jets D/ST NYJ

Spork - Andy Franco

Tampa Bay BuccaneerB

Derrick Henry RB
Jordan Mason RB
Bijan Robinson RB
Tank Dell WR
Deebo Samuel WR
Xavier Worthy WR

Pittsburgh Steelers K

B
BAL
SF
ATL
HOU
WAS
KC
PIT

Green Bay Packers  D/ST GB

San Francisco 49%ers QB SF

D'Andre Swift RB CHI
Sam LaPorta TE DET
Baltimore Ravens K BAL
Detroit Lions D/ST DET

12

@PIT

v BAL
@TB
v KC
v SEA
@GB
v KC
@SF
v NYJ
v HOU
v KC

@MIN
@TB
@MIN

1.00

69.50
34.00
16.00
34.00
0.00
0.00
7.00
16.00
29.00
31.00
0.00
3.50
17.00
6.00

E T T
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American Pye - Combo Scoring League

Week 8 New York Giants D/ISTNYG 11 @PIT 6.00
Badman Central - Frank Santos I'd Rather Be Selling Furniture - Ben Marchant
Arizona C_ardinals QB ARI 11 @MIA 52.00 i Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 6 @LV 46.00 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 5 vTEN  40.00 Alexander Mattison RB LV 10 vKC 1850 *
Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 11 @DEN 1750 * Javonte Williams RB DEN 14 vCAR 19.50 *
Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14 v CHI 16.50 * illi *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 6 @LAR 23.00 * g)r/;iz m:‘gg:,s 5\/?:1 ;{?T 162 \éb'\'f'laN 3288 *
Diontae Johnson WR BAL 14 VvIND 0.00 * George Pickens WR PIT 9 VvNYG 13.00 *
Puka Nacua WR LAR 6 VvMIN 2250 Brock Bowers TE LV 10 vKC 1250 *
Houston Texans K HOU 14 vIND 11.00 * Miami Dolphins K MIA 6 VARI 15.00 *
Chicago Bears DISTCHI 7 @WAS 700 * Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 12 @SEA 35.00 *
Indianapolis Colts QB IND 14 @HOU  23.00 Atlanta Falcons QB ATL 12 @TB 59.50
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 6 VARI 19.00 Jonathon Brooks RB CAR 11 @DEN 0.00
Nico Collins WR HOU 14 vIND 0.00 Jayden Reed WR GB 10 @JAX 8.50
San Francisco 49ers K SF 9 v DAL 24.00 New York Jets K NYJ 12 @NE 4.00
Philadelphia Eagles D/STPHI 5 @CIN 15.00 Arizona Cardinals D/ISTARI 11 @MIA 5.00
Diving Pigs - Nate Easterling Just Trippin' - J.T. Tunnell
Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI 5 @CIN 54.00 Minnesota Vikings QB MIN 6 @LAR 3550 *
{B_ra«?c:; Altl)en Eg S\IX; ii @c’;\IBE ;ggg i Breece Hall RB NYJ 12 @NE 1750 *
ank bigsby v . Joe Mixon RB HOU 14 vIND 36.50 *
Rashod Bateman WR BAL 14 @CLE 350 * Tony Pollard RB TEN 5 @DET 2550 *
Xavier Legette WR CAR 11 @DEN 1450 * DeVonta Smith WR PHI 5 @CIN 3200 *
D.J. Moore WR CHI 7 @WAS 7.00 * Brian Thomas Jr. WR JAX 12 vGB 1550 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7 @SF 6.00 * Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 12 @NE 1850 *
Denver Broncos D/STDEN 14 vCAR 16.00 * Los Angeles Chargers K LAC 5 vNO 11.00 *
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA 10 vBUF 2850 Houston Texans D/ISTHOU 14 vIND 14.00 *
?h_nstlgn McCaffrey Eg iEN g V@ I|33AELT 8-88 Dallas Cowboys QB DAL 7 @SF 35.50
yjae Spears . Tyler Aligeier RB ATL 12 @TB 9.00
Jameson Williams WR DET 5 vTEN 0.00 Mike Evans WR TB 11 v ATL 0.00
New Orleans Saints K~ NO 12 @LAC  12.00 Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 5 @CIN 19.00
Los Angeles Chargers D/ISTLAC 5 v NO 20.00 Miami Dolphins D/ISTMIA 6 VARI 0.00
Dolphins in 2056! - Jeff Dixon Nothing But Luck - Grant Friedman
Green Bay Packers QB GB 10 @JAX 3350 * Houston Texans QB HOU 14 VvIND 3950 *
James Conner RB ARl 11 @MIA 24.00 * Josh Jacobs RB GB 10 @JAX 41.00 *
J.K. Dobbins RB LAC 5 vNO 25.50 * Aaron Jones RB MIN 6 @LAR 21.50 *
Kenneth Walker Il RB SEA 10 vBUF 14.50 : David Montgomery RB DET 5 VvTEN 17.00 *
Davante Adams WR NYJ 12 @NE 11.00 Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 12 vPHI 2350 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 6 VARI 16.00 * Romeo Doubs WR GB 10 @JAX 1150 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 v CHI 19.50 * Travis Kelce TE KC 6 @LV 29.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 6 @LV 1200 CincinnatiBengals K CIN 12 v PHI 500 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 14 @CLE 400 * Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAX 12 v GB 3.00 *
New Orleans Saints QB NO 12 @LAC 36.00 Los AngelesRams QB LAR 6 VvMIN 51.50
Ray Davis RB BUF 12 @SEA 5.00 Chase Brown RB CIN 12 vPHI 17.00
Marvin Harrison Jr. ~ WR ARl 11 @MIA 30.00 Jakobi Meyers WR LV 10 vKC 19.00
Tampa Bay Buccaneer&  TB 11 VvATL 12.00 Seattle Seahawks K SEA 10 vBUF 4.00
Cleveland Browns D/STCLE 10 vBAL 3.00 Indianapolis Colts D/ISTIND 14 @HOU 4.00
Fishsticks - Orca Bay Packers -
Buffalo Bills QB BUF 12 @SEA 48.00 * Cincinnati Bengals QB CIN 12 v PHI 3750 *
Bucky Irving RB TB 11 vATL 23.00 * Saquon Barkley RB PHI 5 @CIN 2350 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 @HOU 27.50 * James Cook RB BUF 12 @SEA 36.00 *
Tyrone Tracy Jr. RB NYG 11 @PIT 43.50 i Najee Harris RB PIT 9 vNYG 2700 *
éay Flovl\iers wg B/::i 164 @'\(AZII;\IE i%gg X Stefon Diggs WR HOU 14 vIND 15.00 *
ooper Kupp v . Ladd McConkey WR LAC 5 vNO 40.00 *
Jaxon Smith-Njigba ~WR SEA 10 vBUF 15.00 * Wan'Dale Robinson WR NYG 11 @PIT 1050 *
Atlanta Falcons K ATL 12 @TB 7.00 * Denver Broncos K DEN 14 vCAR 400 *
Pittsburgh Steelers  D/STPIT 9 vNYG  33.00 * San Francisco 49ers D/STSF 9 v DAL 11.00 *
Washington Command€B WAS 14 v CHI 58.50 Detroit Lions QB DET 5 VvTEN 23.50
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 6 @LV 0.00 Austin Ekeler RB WAS 14 v CHI 11.50
gef/-f\r}drg 'Topkms \ILVR ESF 162 g;\éA 3-88 Tee Higgins WR CIN 12 vPHI 0.00
utfalo Bills . Arizona Cardinals K ARl 11 @MIA 14.00
Minnesota Vikings D/ISTMIN 6 @LAR 2.00 Seattle Seahawks D/STSEA 10 vBUF 3.00
Holly's Team - Holly Metts Shash's Team - Shashwata Chatterjee
galtimo;\e ':zavens Sg I?/I?k 164 @/SRLIE 2;-88 i Chicago Bears QB CHI 7 @WAS 1650 *
evon Achane Vv . i *
Alvin Kamara RB NO 12 @LAC 26.00 * E;l;(acmhu:snt Eg EEE 160 \éb?_?/l_ ;288 *
Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 14 v NYJ 32.50 * Rachaad White RB TB 11 v ATL 23.50 *
Malik Nabers WR NYG 11 @PIT 17.50 * A.J. Brown WR PHI 5 @CIN 15.50 *
Amon-Ra St. Bown WR DET 5 VvTEN 8.00 * Amari Cooper WR BUF 12 @SEA 150 =
George Kittle TE SF 9 vDAL 26.00 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 @SF 48.50 *
Chicago Bears K CHI 7 @WAs 100 * Minnesota Vikings K MIN 6 @LAR 8.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 6 @LV 27.00 * New York Jets D/STNYJ 12 @NE 17.00 *
New York Jets QB NYJ 12 @NE 32.00 Miami Dolphins QB MIA 6 VARI 4250
Rico Dowdle RB DAL 7 @SF 0.00 Zack Moss RB CIN 12 vPHI 11.50
D.K. Metcalf ) WR SEA 10 vBUF 0.00 Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 6 VARI 10.00
Las Vegas Raiders K LV 10 vKC 14.00 Green Bay Packers K GB 10 @JAX  12.00
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New Orleans Saints  D/ST NO

Spork - Andy Franco

San Francisco 49%ers QB SF
Derrick Henry RB BAL
Jordan Mason RB SF
Bijan Robinson RB ATL
Tank Dell WR HOU
Darnell Mooney WR ATL
Deebo Samuel WR WAS
Baltimore Ravens K BAL
Detroit Lions D/ST DET
Tampa Bay BuccaneerB TB
D'Andre Swift RB CHI
Xavier Worthy WR KC
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT

Green Bay Packers  D/ST GB

12

o

@LAC

v DAL
@CLE
v DAL
@TB
v IND
@TB
v DAL
@CLE
v TEN
v ATL
@WAS
@LVv
v NYG
@JIAX

7.00

47.00
19.00

4.00
32.00
14.00
24.00
16.00

9.00
34.00
63.50
36.00
14.00
14.00

5.00

E T T
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Week 9

Badman Central - Frank Santos

Arizona Cardinals
Travis Etienne
Jahmyr Gibbs
Chuba Hubbard
Justin Jefferson
Puka Nacua

Trey McBride
Houston Texans
Philadelphia Eagles
Indianapolis Colts
Brian Robinson Jr.
Nico Collins

San Francisco 49ers
Chicago Bears

QB ARI
RB JAX
RB DET
RB CAR
WR MIN
WR LAR
TE AR
K  Hou
D/ST PHI
QB IND
RB  WAS
WR HOU
K SF
D/ST CHI

11
12
5
11
6
6
11
14
5
14
14
14
9
7

v CHI
@PHI
@GB
v NO
v IND
@SEA
v CHI
@NYJ
v JAX
@MIN
@NYG
@NYJ

@ARI

Diving Pigs - Nate Easterling

Philadelphia Eagles
Braelon Allen

Tank Bigsby
Rashod Bateman
Xavier Legette

D.J. Moore

Dallas Cowboys

Los Angeles Chargers

Seattle Seahawks
Christian McCaffrey
Tyjae Spears
Jameson Williams
New Orleans Saints
Denver Broncos

QB PHI
RB NYJ
RB JAX
WR BAL
WR CAR
WR CHI
K DAL
D/ST LAC
QB SEA
RB SF
RB TEN
WR DET
K NO
D/ST DEN

5
12
12
14

=
=

= =
Rouonogu~~

14

v JAX
v HOU
@PHI
v DEN
v NO

@ARI
@ATL
@CLE
v LAR

v NE
@GB
@CAR
@BAL

Dolphins in 2056! - Jeff Dixon

Green Bay Packers
James Conner
J.K. Dobbins
Kenneth Walker 11l
Davante Adams
Tyreek Hill

Terry McLaurin
Kansas City Chiefs
Baltimore Ravens
Denver Broncos
Ray Davis

Marvin Harrison Jr.

QB GB
RB ARl
RB LAC
RB SEA
WR NYJ
WR MIA
WR WAS
K KC
D/ST BAL
QB DEN
RB BUF
WR ARI

Tampa Bay Buccaneer B

Cleveland Browns

Fishsticks -

Buffalo Bills
Bucky Irving
Jonathan Taylor
Tyrone Tracy Jr.
Tank Dell

Cooper Kupp
Chris Olave
Atlanta Falcons
Minnesota Vikings

D/ST CLE

QB BUF
RB TB
RB IND
RB NYG
WR HOU
WR LAR
WR NO
K ATL
D/ST MIN

Washington Command€B WAS

Isiah Pacheco
DeAndre Hopkins
Buffalo Bills
Pittsburgh Steelers

RB KC
WR KC
K BUF
D/ST PIT

10
11
5
10
12
6
14
6
14
14
12
11
11
10

12
11
14
11
14

9

Holly's Team - Holly Metts

Baltimore Ravens
Devon Achane
Alvin Kamara

QB BAL
RB  MIA
RB NO

Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE

D.K. Metcalf

Malik Nabers
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Chicago Bears
Kansas City Chiefs
New York Jets

Rico Dowdle
George Kittle

Las Vegas Raiders

WR SEA
WR NYG
WR DET
K CHI
DIST KC
QB NYJ
RB DAL
TE SF
K LV

14
6
12
14
10
11
5
7
6
12
7
9
10

v DET
v CHI
@CLE
v LAR
v HOU
@BUF
@NYG
vTB

v DEN
@BAL
v MIA
v CHI
@KC
v LAC

v MIA
@KC
@MIN
v WAS
@NYJ
@SEA
@CAR
v DAL
v IND
@NYG
vTB
vTB

v MIA

v DEN
@BUF
@CAR
@TEN
v LAR
v WAS
@GB
@ARI
vTB

v HOU
@ATL

@CIN

12.00
7.50
24.00
32.50
23.50
2.50
13.00
13.00
28.00
14.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
7.00

58.50
2.00
6.00
6.50

14.50
9.00

13.00

32.00

53.50
0.00
0.00
0.00

16.00
1.00

35.50
24.50
35.00
27.00
29.50
14.00
19.00

9.00
21.00
36.50
29.00

3.00

9.00

6.00

48.00
11.00
16.00
15.50
21.00
26.50

2.50

3.00
37.00
34.00

0.00
30.00
25.00

0.00

48.00
40.00
48.00
27.50
0.00
18.50
20.50
21.00
7.00
44.50
28.50
0.00
9.00
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New York Giants

I'd Rather Be Selling Furniture - Ben Marchant

Kansas City Chiefs
Alexander Mattison
Javonte Williams
Kyren Williams
Drake London
Jayden Reed
Brock Bowers
Miami Dolphins
Buffalo Bills
Atlanta Falcons
Jonathon Brooks
George Pickens
New York Jets

D/ISTNYG 11 vWAS 0.00

QB KC 6 vTB 59.00
RB LV 10 @CIN 7.50

RB DEN 14 @BAL 17.00
RB LAR 6 @SEA 21.50
WR ATL 12 vDAL 10.00
WR GB 10 vDET 18.50
TE LV 10 @CIN 21.50
K MIA 6 @BUF 9.00
D/ST BUF 12 v MIA 3.00
QB ATL 12 vDAL 38.00
RB CAR 11 vNO 0.00
WR PIT 9 0.00

K NYJ 12 vHOU 3.00

Arizona Cardinals D/ISTARI 11 v CHI 40.00
Just Trippin' - J.T. Tunnell

Minnesota Vikings QB MIN 6 VvIND 46.00
Breece Hall RB NYJ 12 vHOU 18.50
Joe Mixon RB HOU 14 @NYJ 27.00
Tony Pollard RB TEN 5 VvNE 34.00
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 5 vJAX 24.00
Brian Thomas Jr. WR JAX 12 @PHI 7.00
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 12 vHOU 42.50
Los Angeles Chargers K LAC 5 @CLE 3.00
Houston Texans D/STHOU 14 @NYJ 7.00
Dallas Cowboys QB DAL 7 @ATL 53.00
Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 12 v DAL 9.00
Mike Evans WR TB 11 @KC 0.00
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 5 vJAX 7.00
Miami Dolphins DISTMIA. 6 @BUF 3.00

Nothing But Luck - Grant Friedman

Houston Texans
Chase Brown
Aaron Jones

David Montgomery
Ja'Marr Chase
Jakobi Meyers
Travis Kelce
Cincinnati Bengals
Tennessee Titans
Los Angeles Rams
Josh Jacobs
Romeo Doubs
Seattle Seahawks
Indianapolis Colts

QB HOU 14 @NYJ 22.00
RB CIN 12 vLV 41.50
RB MIN 6 VIND 24.50
RB DET 5 @GB 22.00
WR CIN 12 vLV 14.50
WR LV 10 @CIN 22.00
TE KC 6 vTB 28.00
K CIN 12 vLV 14.00
DISTTEN 5 VvNE 20.00
QB LAR 6 @SEA 46.50
RB GB 10 vDET 19.50

WR GB 10 vDET 8.00
K SEA 10 VLAR 2.00

Orca Bay Packers -

Cincinnati Bengals
Saquon Barkley
James Cook
Austin Ekeler
Josh Downs

Zay Flowers

Ladd McConkey
Denver Broncos
Seattle Seahawks
Detroit Lions
Najee Harris

Tee Higgins
Arizona Cardinals
San Francisco 49ers

Shash's Team -

Chicago Bears
Nick Chubb
Kareem Hunt
Rachaad White
A.J. Brown
CeeDee Lamb
Jaylen Waddle
Minnesota Vikings
New Orleans Saints
Miami Dolphins
Zack Moss

Amari Cooper
Green Bay Packers

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

D/ISTIND 14 @MIN 20.00
QB CIN 12 vLV 56.00
RB PHI 5 vJAX 56.50
RB BUF 12 vMIA 18.50
RB WAS 14 @NYG  23.00
WR IND 14 @MIN 15.00
WR BAL 14 vDEN 39.50
WR LAC 5 @CLE 13.50

K DEN 14 @BAL 4.00
D/ISTSEA 10 vLAR 2.00

QB DET 5 @GB 22.50
RB PIT 9 0.00
WR CIN 12 vLV 0.00
K ARl 11 v CHI 15.00
DIST SF 9 0.00

Shashwata Chatterjee

QB CHI 7 @ARI 31.00
RB CLE 10 vLAC 12.00
RB KC 6 vTB 31.00
RB TB 11 @KC 14.00
WR PHI 5 vJAX 6.00
WR DAL 7 @ATL 21.00
WR MIA 6 @BUF 8.00
K MIN 6 VIND 3.00
DISTNO 12 @CAR 18.00
QB MIA 6 @BUF 41.00
RB CIN 12 vLV 0.00
WR BUF 12 vMIA 0.00

K GB 10 vDET 6.00
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New York Jets D/ST NYJ

Spork - Andy Franco

Tampa Bay BuccaneerB TB
Derrick Henry RB BAL
Bijan Robinson RB ATL
D'Andre Swift RB CHI
Keon Coleman WR BUF
Darnell Mooney WR ATL
Xavier Worthy WR KC
Baltimore Ravens K BAL
Washington Command&/ST WAS
San Francisco 49%ers QB SF
Jordan Mason RB SF
Deebo Samuel WR WAS
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT
Detroit Lions D/ST DET

12

v HOU

@KC
v DEN
v DAL
@ARI
v MIA
v DAL
vTB

v DEN
@NYG

@GB

25.00

39.00
36.00
34.00
25.00
5.50
25.50
1.00
11.00
4.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
17.00

E T T
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5
12
5
11
6
6
11
9
5
11
14
14
14

v TEN
v MIN
@HOU
vNYG
@JIAX
v MIA
v NYJ
@TB
@DAL
v NYJ
v PIT
v DET
v DET

Week 10

Badman Central - Frank Santos
Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC
Travis Etienne RB JAX
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET
Chuba Hubbard RB CAR
Justin Jefferson WR MIN
Puka Nacua WR LAR
Trey McBride TE ARI
San Francisco 49ers K SF
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI
Arizona Cardinals QB ARI
Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS
Nico Collins WR HOU
Houston Texans K HOU
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI

7

v NE

Diving Pigs - Nate Easterling

Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI

Braelon Allen RB NYJ
Tank Bigsby RB JAX
Christian McCaffrey RB SF

Rashod Bateman WR BAL
D.J. Moore WR CHI
Jameson Williams WR DET
Dallas Cowboys K DAL

Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC

Seattle Seahawks QB SEA
Tyjae Spears RB TEN
Xavier Legette WR CAR

New Orleans Saints K NO
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN

5
12
12

@DAL
@ARI
v MIN
@TB
v CIN
v NE
@HOU
v PHI
v TEN

@LAC
vNYG
v ATL
@KC

Dolphins in 2056! - Jeff Dixon

Denver Broncos QB DEN
James Conner RB ARI
Ray Davis RB BUF
J.K. Dobbins RB LAC
Davante Adams WR NYJ
Marvin Harrison Jr. WR ARI
Terry McLaurin WR WAS

Kansas City Chiefs K KC

Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL
Green Bay Packers QB GB

Kenneth Walker 11l RB SEA
Tyreek Hill WR MIA

Tampa Bay Buccaneer B

Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE
Fishsticks -

Buffalo Bills QB BUF
Bucky Irving RB TB
Jonathan Taylor RB IND
Tyrone Tracy Jr. RB NYG
Tank Dell WR HOU
DeAndre Hopkins WR KC
Cooper Kupp WR LAR
Atlanta Falcons K ATL
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN

Washington Command€B WAS
Isiah Pacheco RB KC
Jaxon Smith-Njigha ~WR SEA
Buffalo Bills K BUF
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT

14
11
12
5
12
11
14
6
14
10
10
6
11
10

12
11
14
11
14
6
6
12
6
14
6
10
12
9

Holly's Team - Holly Metts

Baltimore Ravens QB BAL
Devon Achane RB MIA
Alvin Kamara RB NO
Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE
Malik Nabers WR NYG
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET
George Kittle TE SF
Chicago Bears K CHI
Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KC
New York Jets QB NYJ
Rico Dowdle RB DAL
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA

Las Vegas Raiders K LV

14
6
12
14

@KC
v NYJ
@IND
v TEN
@ARI
v NYJ
v PIT
v DEN
v CIN

@LAR
v SF

@IND
v SF
v BUF
@CAR
v DET
v DEN
v MIA
@NO
@JIAX
v PIT
v DEN

@IND
@WAS

v CIN
@LAR
v ATL
@CHI
@CAR
@HOU
@TB
v NE
v DEN
@ARI
v PHI

31.50
11.00
22.50
39.00
11.50
22.50
13.00
14.00
73.00
51.00

0.00

0.00
17.00

8.00

40.00
8.00
1.00

25.50

19.00
7.00
9.50
9.00

17.00
0.00

13.00
8.50
8.00

14.00

39.50
29.50
1.50
17.00
12.00
17.50
18.50
10.00
5.00
0.00
0.00
12.50
8.00
0.00

43.50
24.00
25.50
27.50
11.00
11.00
18.50

5.00
59.00
24.50

0.00

0.00
15.00
20.00

66.50
18.50
26.00
18.50
13.50
20.00
14.50

3.00
17.00
20.00
15.50

0.00

0.00
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New York Giants

I'd Rather Be Selling Furniture - Ben Marchant

Atlanta Falcons
Jonathon Brooks
Javonte Williams
Kyren Williams
Drake London
George Pickens
Brock Bowers
Miami Dolphins
Buffalo Bills
Kansas City Chiefs
Alexander Mattison
Jayden Reed

New York Jets
Arizona Cardinals

DISTNYG 11 @CAR 8.00

QB ATL 12 @NO 36.50
RB CAR 11 vNYG 0.00
RB DEN 14 @KC 3.50
RB LAR 6 VvMIA 20.00
WR ATL 12 @NO 21.00
WR PIT 9 @WAS 27.00
TE LV 10 0.00
K MIA 6 @LAR 23.00
D/IST BUF 12 @IND 27.00
QB KC 6 v DEN 45.50

RB LV 10 0.00
WR GB 10 0.00
K NYJ 12 @ARI 9.00

D/ISTARI 11 vNYJ 50.00

Just Trippin' - J.T. Tunnell

Minnesota Vikings
Breece Hall

Joe Mixon

Tony Pollard
DeVonta Smith
Brian Thomas Jr.
Garrett Wilson

Los Angeles Chargers
Houston Texans
Dallas Cowboys
Raheem Mostert
Mike Evans
Philadelphia Eagles
Miami Dolphins

QB MIN 6 @JAX 30.50
RB NYJ 12 @ARI 19.00
RB HOU 14 vDET 29.50
RB TEN 5 @LAC 16.50
WR PHI 5 @DAL 4.00
WR JAX 12 v MIN 4.00
WR NYJ 12 @ARI 11.50
K LAC 5 VvTEN 9.00
D/STHOU 14 vDET 10.00
QB DAL 7 vPHI 11.50
RB MIA 6 @LAR 6.00
WR TB 11 vSF 0.00
K PHI 5 @DAL 10.00
DISTMIA. 6 @LAR 13.00

Nothing But Luck - Grant Friedman

Houston Texans
Chase Brown
Aaron Jones

David Montgomery
Jordan Addison
Ja'Marr Chase
Travis Kelce
Cincinnati Bengals
Atlanta Falcons
Los Angeles Rams
Josh Jacobs
Jakobi Meyers
Seattle Seahawks
Tennessee Titans

QB HOU 14 vDET 25.50
RB CIN 12 @BAL 31.00
RB MIN 6 @JAX 21.50
RB DET 5 @HOU 17.50
WR MIN 6 @JAX 5.50
WR CIN 12 @BAL 93.50
TE KC 6 v DEN 23.00
K CIN 12 @BAL 4.00

DISTATL 12 @NO 5.00
QB LAR 6 VvMIA 44.50
RB GB 10 0.00
WR LV 10 0.00
K SEA 10 0.00

DISTTEN 5 @LAC 0.00

Orca Bay Packers -

Cincinnati Bengals
Saquon Barkley
James Cook
Najee Harris

Josh Downs

Zay Flowers

Ladd McConkey
Denver Broncos
San Francisco 49ers
Detroit Lions
Austin Ekeler

Tee Higgins
Arizona Cardinals
Seattle Seahawks

Shash's Team -

Miami Dolphins
Kareem Hunt
Jaylen Warren
Rachaad White
A.J. Brown
CeeDee Lamb
Cade Otton
Minnesota Vikings
New York Jets
New England Patriots
Nick Chubb

Jaylen Waddle
Green Bay Packers

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

QB CIN 12 @BAL 93.50
RB PHI 5 @DAL 15.50
RB BUF 12 @IND 24.00
RB PIT 9 @WAS 20.50
WR IND 14 vBUF 17.50

WR BAL 14 vCIN 9.00
WR LAC 5 VvTEN 8.00
K DEN 14 @KC 2.00

DIST SF 9 @TB 27.00
QB DET 5 @HOU 16.50
RB WAS 14 vPIT 23.00
WR CIN 12 @BAL 0.00
K ARl 11 v NYJ 7.00
D/IST SEA 10 0.00

Shashwata Chatterjee

QB MIA 6 @LAR 23.50
RB KC 6 v DEN 27.50
RB PIT 9 @WAS 16.00
RB TB 11 vSF 26.00
WR PHI 5 @DAL 17.50
WR DAL 7 vPHI 11.50

TE TB 11 vSF 10.50
K MIN 6 @JAX 15.00
DISTNYJ 12 @ARI 1.00
QB NE 14 @CHI 23.00
RB CLE 10 0.00
WR MIA 6 @LAR 10.00
K GB 10 0.00
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New Orleans Saints  D/ST NO

Spork - Andy Franco

Tampa Bay BuccaneerB TB
Derrick Henry RB BAL
Bijan Robinson RB ATL
D'Andre Swift RB CHI
Darnell Mooney WR ATL
Deebo Samuel WR WAS
Khalil Shakir WR BUF
Baltimore Ravens K BAL
Detroit Lions D/ST DET
San Francisco 49%ers QB SF
Jordan Mason RB SF
Cedric Tillman WR CLE
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT

Washington Command&/ST WAS

12

v ATL

v SF
v CIN
@NO
v NE
@NO
@TB
@IND
v CIN
@HOU
@TB
@TB

@WAS
v PIT

10.00

22.50
21.50
43.50
15.50
16.50
16.00
14.00
3.00
23.00
61.00
0.50
0.00
4.00
7.00
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Week 11 New York Giants D/STNYG 11 0.00
Badman Central - Frank Santos I'd Rather Be Selling Furniture - Ben Marchant
Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC 5 Vv CIN 49.50 Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 6 @BUF 31.00 *
Travis Etle_:nne RB JAX 12 @DET  13.50 Alexander Mattison RB LV 10 @MIA 13.00 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 5 vJAX 24.00 * Javonte Williams RB DEN 14 vATL 2350 *
Elrlan(:cmllelnson . \F/%VBR \AVQS ii ggx:_ ﬁ-gg : Kyren Williams RB LAR 6 @NE 1550 *
ico Collins . Drake London WR ATL 12 @DEN 10.50 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 6 @TEN 17.00 * George Pickens WR PIT 9 vBAL 20.00 *
Puka Nacua WR LAR 6 @NE 2750 * *
Houston Texans K HOU 14 @DAL 10.00 * ,‘?,.r.gfnﬁ Bp%ﬁir;s ;E I|§/|\|/,A\ 160 S‘D |1V|\/IA iggg *
Miami Dolphins D/STMIA- 6 vLV 10.00 * Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 12 vKC 16.00 *
Arizona Cardinals QB ARl 11 0.00 Atlanta Falcons QB ATL 12 @DEN 2250
Chuba Hu?bard RB CAR 11 0.00 Jonathon Brooks RB CAR 11 0.00
Trey McBride TE ARl 11 0.00 Jayden Reed WR GB 10 @CHI  14.50
San Francisco 49ers K SF 9 VSEA 5.00 New York Jets K NYJ 12 vIND 15.00
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 5 VWAS 20.00 Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARl 11 0.00
Diving Pigs - Nate Easterling Just Trippin' - J.T. Tunnell
ghilaldelrjﬂlia Eagles Sg 'F\’SIJ l52 v }/I\\‘//SS 32-88 Minnesota Vikings QB MIN 6 @TEN  46.00 *
raelon Allen v . Breece Hall RB NYJ 12 vIND 50.50 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 VSEA 25.50 * Joe Mixon RB HOU 14 @DAL 53.50 *
Tyjae Spears RB TEN 5 vMIN 450 * Tony Pollard RB TEN 5 VvMIN 9.50 *
Rashod Bateman WR BAL 14 @PIT 6.00 * Calvin Ridley WR TEN 5 vMIN 11.00 *
D.J. Moore WR CHI 7 vGB 17.00 * DeVonta Smith WR PHI 5 vWAS 8.00 *
Jameson Williams WR DET 5 vJAX 33.50 * Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 12 vIND 7.00 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7 vHOU 1000 * Philadelphia Eagles K  PHI 5 vWAS 8.00 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ISTLAC 5 v CIN 3.00 * Houston Texans D/STHOU 14 @DAL 34.00 *
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA 10 @SF 39.00 New Orleans Saints QB NO 12 vCLE 44.50
Tank Bigsby RB JAX 12 @DET 0.00 Raheem Mostert RB MA 6 vLV 1.50
Xavier Legette WR CAR 11 0.00 Mike Evans WR TB 11 0.00
New Orleans Saints K NO 12 vCLE 5.00 Los Angeles Chargers K LAC 5 VvCIN 16.00
Denver Broncos D/STDEN 14 v ATL 46.00 Los Angeles Rams D/ISTLAR 6 @NE 7.00
Dolphins in 2056! - Jeff Dixon Nothing But Luck - Grant Friedman
Green Bay Packers QB GB 10 @CHI 33.00 * Houston Texans QB HOU 14 @DAL 3450 *
Ray Davis RB BUF 12 vKC 350 Chase Brown RB CIN 12 @LAC 3250 *
J.K. Dobbins RB LAC 5 VCIN 27.00 * Josh Jacobs RBE GB 10 @CHI 33.00 *
Kenneth Walker Il RB SEA 10 @SF 20.00 : David Montgomery RB DET 5 vJAX 31.00 *
Davante Adams WR NYJ 12 vIND 16.00 Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 12 @LAC 32.50 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 6 vLV 2150 Jakobi Meyers WR LV 10 @MIA 1050 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 @PHI 2.50 * Travis Kelce TE KC 6 @BUF 3.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 6 @BUF 3.00 Cincinnati Bengals K CIN 12 @LAC 9.00 *
Cleveland Browns D/STCLE 10 @NO 5.00 Tennessee Titans D/STTEN 5 vMIN 400 *
Denver Broncos QB DEN 14 vATL 60.50 Los Angeles Rams QB LAR 6 @NE 53.00
James Conner RB ARl 11 0.00 Aaron Jones RB MIN 6 @TEN  13.00
Marvin Harrison Jr. WR ARl 11 0.00 Jordan Addison WR MIN 6 @TEN 25.50
Tampa Bay Buccaneerk  TB 11 0.00 Seattle Seahawks K SEA 10 @SF 20.00
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 14 @PIT 11.00 Atlanta Falcons DISTATL 12 @DEN 1.00
Fishsticks - Orca Bay Packers -
Buffalo Bills QB BUF 12 vKC 60.00 * Cincinnati Bengals QB CIN 12 @LAC  67.00 *
Bucky Irving RB TB 11 0.00 Saquon Barkley RB PHI 5 vWAS 5750 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 6 @BUF 0.00 James Cook RB BUF 12 vKC 24.00 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 @NYJ 1950 * Najee Harris RB PIT 9 VvBAL 2400 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR KC 6 @BUF 6.50 * Zay Flowers WR BAL 14 @PIT 16.00 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 6 @NE 4400 Tee Higgins WR CIN 12 @LAC 4250 *
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 14 VvATL 1750 * Ladd McConkey WR LAC 5 VCIN 21.00 *
Atlanta Falcons K ~ATL 12 @DEN 1500 * Denver Broncos K DEN 14 vATL 11.00 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ISTMIN 6 @TEN  27.00 * San Francisco 49ers D/STSF 9 VvSEA  16.00 *
Washington Command€B WAS 14 @PHI 32.50 Detroit Lions QB DET 5 vJAX 91.50
Tyrone Tracy Jr. RB NYG 11 0.00 Austin Ekeler RB WAS 14 @PHI 22.00
Jaxon Smith-Njigba = WR SEA 10 @SF 26.50 Josh Downs WR IND 14 @NYJ  20.50
Buffalo Bills K~ BUF 12 vKC 6.00 Arizona Cardinals K ARl 11 0.00
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 9 VvBAL 13.00 Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA 10 @SF 14.00
Holly's Team - Holly Metts Shash's Team - Shashwata Chatterjee
galtimo;e l:zavens Sg :\B/I?: 164 @ET ;ggg i Miami Dolphins QB MA 6 vLV 57.00 *
evon Achane \Y B i *
Alvin Kamara RB NO 12 vCLE 22.00 * E;l;(acmhu:snt Eg EEE 160 ggSF iggg *
Rhamondre StevensonRB NE 14 vLAR 2400 * Jaylen Warren RB PIT 9 VvBAL 1650 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 10 @SF 1750 * A.J. Brown WR PHI 5 vWAS 1350 *
Amon-RalSt. Brown WR DET 5 vJAX 47.50 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 vHOU 22.50 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 VSEA 0.00 ~ Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 6 vLV 6.00 *
Chicago Bears K CH 7 vGB 13.00 * Minnesota Vikings K MIN 6 @TEN 8.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs ~D/ISTKC 6 @BUF 200 * New York Jets D/STNYJ 12 vIND 400 *
New York Jets QB NYJ 12 vIND 35.50 New England Patriots QB NE 14 vLAR  46.50
Rico Dowdle RB DAL 7 vHOU 11.00 Rachaad White RB TB 11 0.00
Malik Nabers WR NYG 11 0.00 Cade Otton TE TB 11 0.00
Las Vegas Raiders K LV 10 @MIA 7.00 Green Bay Packers K GB 10 @CHI 2.00
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San Francisco 49%ers QB SF
Derrick Henry RB BAL
Bijan Robinson RB ATL
D'Andre Swift RB CHI
Deebo Samuel WR WAS
Khalil Shakir WR BUF
Cedric Tillman WR CLE
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT
Detroit Lions D/ST DET
Tampa Bay BuccaneerB TB
Jordan Mason RB SF
Darnell Mooney WR ATL
Baltimore Ravens K BAL

Washington Command&/ST WAS

12

v CLE

v SEA
@PIT
@DEN
v GB
v SEA
v KC
@NO
v BAL
v JAX

v SEA
@DEN
@PIT
@PHI

8.00

33.50
14.50
18.00
28.00
8.50
19.00
8.50
36.00
58.00
0.00
2.00
5.00
10.00
2.00
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Week 12 New York Giants D/ISTNYG 11 vTB 2.00
Badman Central - Frank Santos I'd Rather Be Selling Furniture - Ben Marchant
Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC 5 v BAL 37.00 Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 6 @CAR 5950 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 5 @IND 34.00 Jonathon Brooks RB CAR 11 vKC 1.00 *
Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 11 vKC 2250 Javonte Williams RB DEN 14 @LV 7.00 *
Brian Ropinson Jr. RB  WAS 14 vDAL 6.00 i Kyren Williams RB LAR 6 VPHI 17.00 *
G\hcc:_ c;;n;ws wg E?NU 164 v@ TCEHI\: Zé-gg X George Pickens WR PIT 9 @CLE 1000 *
ustin Jefferson . *
Puka Nacua WR LAR 6 vPHI 2450 * ‘é?gglf?ssv?/g?s ¥VER va ig x SII:EN g:gg *
Houston Texans K HOU 14 vTEN 15.00 * Miami Dolphins K MA 6 VNE 16.00 *
Miami Dolphins D/ISTMIA- 6 VNE 2300 * Arizona Cardinals D/STARI 11 @SEA 17.00 *
Arlzqna Qardlnals QB ARl 11 @SEA 36.00 Atlanta Falcons QB ATL 12 0.00
Travis Etienne RB JAX 12 0.00 Alexander Mattison RB LV 10 vDEN 0.00
Trey McBride TE ARI 11 @SEA 31.00 Drake London WR ATL 12 0.00
San Francisco 49ers K SF 9 @GB 7.00 New York Jets K NYJ 12 0.00
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 5 @LAR 17.00 Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 12 0.00
Diving Pigs - Nate Easterling Just Trippin' - J.T. Tunnell
Z:ilaﬂelpmacEagles Sg ZEI g géABR ié-gg Minnesota Vikings QB MIN 6 @CHI 5250 *
ristian McCatirey . Joe Mixon RB HOU 14 vTEN 18.50 *
Rashod Bateman WR BAL 14 @LAC 22.00 * Raheem Mostert RB MIA 6 VNE 250 *
D.J. Moore WR CHI 7 vMIN 29.00 * Tony Pollard RB TEN 5 @HOU 33.50 *
Jameson Williams WR DET 5 @IND 14.00 * Mike Evans WR TB 11 @NYG 13.50 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7 @WAS 16.00 * Jauan Jennings WR SF 9 @GB 11.50 *
Denver Broncos D/STDEN 14 @LV 14.00 * DeVonta Smith WR PHI 5 @LAR 0.00 *
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA 10 VvARI 34.50 Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 5 @LAR 13.00 *
Braelon Allen RB NYJ 12 0.00 Houston Texans D/STHOU 14 vTEN 3400 *
ia_nk 2gsby Eg i/;fl 152 @HOU 8-88 New Orleans Saints QB NO 12 0.00
yjae Spears . Breece Hall RB NYJ 12 0.00
Xavier Legette WR CAR 11 vKC 11.00 Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 12 0.00
New Orleans Saints K~ NO 12 0.00 Los Angeles Chargers K LAC 5 VvBAL  26.00
Los Angeles Chargers D/STLAC 5 v BAL 1.00 Los Angeles Rams  D/STLAR 6 vPHI 1.00
Dolphins in 2056! - Jeff Dixon Nothing But Luck - Grant Friedman
Green Bay Packers QB GB 10 vSF 2150 * Houston Texans QB HOU 14 vTEN 3250 *
James Colnner RB ARl 11 @SEA 15.00 * Josh Jacobs RB GB 10 vSF 38.00 *
J.K. Dobbins RB LAC 5 VvBAL 12.50 * Aaron Jones RB MIN 6 @CHI 29.50 *
Kenneth Walker Il RB SEA 10 VvARI 23.00 * David Montgomery RB DET 5 @IND 2050 *
Marvin H"a\rrison Jr. WR ARl 11 @SEA 8.50 * Jordan Addison WR MIN 6 @CHI 34.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 6 VNE 1150 Jakobi Meyers WR LV 10 vDEN  27.00 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 v DAL 37.50 * Travis Kelce TE KC 6 @CAR 15.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 6 @CAR 1500 * Seattle Seahawks K SEA 10 VARI 10.00 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/STTB 11 @NYG  36.00 * Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 @WAS 4500 *
Denver Broncos QB DEN 14 @LV 44.50 Los Angeles Rams QB LAR 6 VPHI 4450
Ray Davis RB BUF 12 0.00 Chase Brown RB CIN 12 0.00
Davante Adams WR NYJ 12 0.00 Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 12 0.00
Tampa Bay Buccaneerk  TB 11 @NYG 6.00 Cincinnati Bengals K  CIN 12 0.00
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 14 @LAC 9.00 Tennessee Titans D/ISTTEN 5 @HOU 22.00
Fishsticks - Orca Bay Packers -
\éVaskhir:gtpn Commandésg ¥VBAS i‘ll V@ I?QLG gg-gg Detroit Lions QB DET 5 @IND  39.00 *
ucky Irving . Saquon Barkley RB PHI 5 @LAR 97.00 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 vDET 8.50 * Austin Ekeler RB WAS 14 v DAL 9.50 *
Tyrone Tracy Jr. RB NYG 11 vTB 14.50 i Najee Harris RB PIT 9 @CLE 16.00 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 6 VvPHI 28.00 Josh Downs WR IND 14 vDET 6.50 *
Jaxon Smith-Njigha WR SEA 10 vARI 2100 * Zay Flowers WR BAL 14 @LAC 1350 *
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 14 @LV 36.00 * Ladd McConkey WR LAC 5 vBAL 17.00 *
Washington Commandé& WAS 14 v DAL 15.00 * Denver Broncos K DEN 14 @LV 32.00 *
Pittsburgh Steelers  D/STPIT 9 @CLE 7.00 * Seattle Seahawks D/ISTSEA 10 VARI 57.00 *
Buffalo Bills QB BUF 12 0.00 Cincinnati Bengals QB CIN 12 0.00
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 6 @CAR 0.00 James Cook RB BUF 12 0.00
DeAndre _Hopkins WR KC 6 @CAR 1550 Tee Higgins WR CIN 12 0.00
Buffalo Bills K BUF 12 0.00 Arizona Cardinals K ARl 11 @SEA 6.00
Minnesota Vikings D/ISTMIN 6 @CHI 5.00 San Francisco 49ers D/ISTSF 9 @GB 2.00
Holly's Team - Holly Metts Shash's Team - Shashwata Chatterjee
galtimo;e l:zavens Sg :\B/I?: 164 @’L-QC gigg i Miami Dolphins QB MIA 6 VNE 60.50 *
evon Achane \J . Kareem Hunt RB KC 6 @CAR 2050 *
Rico Dowdle RB DAL 7 @WAS 2000 * Jaylen Warren RB PIT 9 @CLE 2100 *
Rhamondre StevensonRB NE 14 @MIA 7.00 * Rachaad White RB TB 11 @NYG 16.50 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 10 VvARI 11.00 * A.J. Brown WR PHI 5 @LAR 24.00 *
Amon-RalSt. Browmn WR DET 5 @IND 15.00 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 @WAS 2150 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 @GB 22.00 * Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 6 VNE 36.00 *
Chicago Bears K CHI 7 vMIN 13.00 * Minnesota Vikings K MIN 6 @CHI 15.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KC 6 @CAR 200 * New York Jets D/STNYJ 12 0.00 *
New York Jets QB NYJ 12 0.00 New England Patriots QB NE 14 @MIA 3550
Alvin Kamara RB NO 12 0.00 Nick Chubb RB CLE 10 vPIT 27.50
Malik Nabers WR NYG 11 vTB 15.00 Cade Otton TE TB 11 @NYG 4.50
Las Vegas Raiders K LV 10 vDEN 19.00 Green Bay Packers K GB 10 vSF 14.00

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 23/38



- Fantasy
Spovts

American Pye - Combo Scoring League

www.rtsports.com
2024 Rosters
Mon Mar 3 1:.05am ET

New Orleans Saints  D/ST NO

Spork - Andy Franco
Tampa Bay BuccaneerB TB

Derrick Henry RB BAL
Jordan Mason RB SF
D'Andre Swift RB CHI
Deebo Samuel WR WAS
Cedric Tillman WR CLE
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT
Detroit Lions D/ST DET
San Francisco 49%ers QB SF
Bijan Robinson RB ATL
Darnell Mooney WR ATL
Khalil Shakir WR BUF
Baltimore Ravens K BAL

Washington Command&/ST WAS

12

@NYG
@LAC
@GB
v MIN
@GB
v PIT
@CLE
@IND
@GB

@LAC
v DAL

0.00

45.00
26.00
4.00
17.00
3.50
2.00
10.00
35.00
20.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
9.00
3.00

* Ok kR ok % k¥
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New York Giants

D/ISTNYG 11 @DAL 0.00

Week 13
Badman Central - Frank Santos I'd Rather Be Selling Furniture - Ben Marchant
Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC 5 @ATL ~ 19.50 Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 6 vLV 4650 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 5 vCHI 14.50 Alexander Mattison RB LV 10 @KC 0.00 *
Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 11 vTB 7.00 * Javonte Williams RB DEN 14 vCLE 850 *
Elrian(:cmlleinson . \F/%VBR \AVQS ii V@ Tjil;l( gg-gg i Kyren Williams RB LAR 6 @NO 25.00 *
ico Collins . Drake London WR ATL 12 vLAC 22.00 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 6 VARI 19.50 * George Pickens WR PIT 9 @CIN 21.50 *
Puka Nacua WR LAR 6 @NO 19.00 * Brock Bowers TE LV 10 @KC 3950 *
Houston Texans K HOU 14 @JAX 17.00 * Miami Dolphins K MA 6 @GB 3.00 ~*
Philadelphia Eagles D/STPHI 5 @BAL 8.00 * Buffalo Bills DISTBUF 12 vSF 38.00 *
Arizona Cardinals QB ARI 11 @MIN 4750 Atlanta Falcons QB ATL 12 vLAC 22.50
Travis Etienne RB JAX 12 vHOU 16.00 Jonathon Brooks RB CAR 11 vTB 11.50
Trey McBride TE ARl 11 @MIN  27.00 Jayden Reed WR GB 10 vMIA 19.00
San Francisco 49ers K SF 9 @BUF 4.00 New York Jets K NYJ 12 v SEA 1.00
Miami Dolphins DISTMIA. 6 @GB 0.00 Arizona Cardinals DISTARI 11 @MIN  17.00
Diving Pigs - Nate Easterling Just Trippin' - J.T. Tunnell
Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI 5 @BAL 2550 * Minnesota Vikings QB MIN 6 VARI 40.00 *
Braelon Allen RB NYJ 12 vSEA 7.50 * Breece Hall RB NYJ 12 vSEA 11.00 *
Tank Bigsby RB JAX 12 vHOU 800 ~ Joe Mixon RB HOU 14 @JAX 3200 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 @BUF 12.50 * Tony Pollard RB TEN 5 @WAS 13.00 *
Rashod Bateman WR BAL 14 v PHI 0.00 * Mike Evans WR TB 11 @CAR 28.00 *
D.J. Moore WR CHI 7 @DET 3100 * Jauan Jennings WR SF 9 @BUF 950 *
Jameson Williams WR DET 5 vCHI 12.50 * Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 12 vSEA 11.50 *
Dallas Cowboys K~ DAL 7 VvNYG 9.00 i Los Angeles Chargers K LAC 5 @ATL  18.00 *
Denver Broncos D/STDEN 14 vCLE 44.00 Houston Texans D/STHOU 14 @JAX 7.00 *
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA 10 @NYJ  30.00 New Orleans Saints QB NO 12 VLAR 37.00
Tyjae Spears RB TEN 5 @WAS 0.50 Raheem Mostert RB MIA 6 @GB 8.50
Xavier Legette WR CAR 11 vTB 11.00 DeVonta Smith WR PHI 5 @BAL 0.00
New Orleans Saints K NO 12 VvLAR 18.00 Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 5 @BAL 6.00
Los Angeles Chargers D/ISTLAC 5 @ATL 39.00 Los Angeles Rams  D/ISTLAR 6 @NO 5.00
Dolphins in 2056! - Jeff Dixon Nothing But Luck - Grant Friedman
Denver Broncos QB DEN 14 vCLE 37.50 : Los Angeles Rams QB LAR 6 @NO 26.00 *
James Conner RB ARl 11 @MIN 21.00 Chase Brown RB CIN 12 vPIT 2550 *
Ray Davis RB BUF 12 vSF 18.00 * Josh Jacobs RB GB 10 vMIA 3150 *
Kenneth Walker 111 RB SEA 10 @NYJ 15.00 * Aaron Jones RB MIN 6 VARI 11.00 *
Davante Adams WR NYJ 12 vSEA 1850 * Jordan Addison WR MIN 6 VARI 11.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 6 @GB 2200 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 12 vPIT 2200 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 vTEN 34.00 * Travis Kelce TE KC 6 vLV 16.50 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 6 vLV 16.00 * Seattle Seahawks K SEA 10 @NYJ 17.00 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/STTB 11 @CAR 3.00 * Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 VvNYG 4000 *
Green Bay Packers QB GB 10 vMIA 40.00 Houston Texans QB HOU 14 @JAX  37.50
J.K. Dobbins RB LAC 5 @ATL 0.00 David Montgomery RB DET 5 v CHI 27.00
Marvin Harrison Jr. ~ WR ARl 11 @MIN 23.50 Jakobi Meyers WR LV 10 @KC 18.00
Tampa Bay Buccaneer&  TB 11 @CAR  20.00 Cincinnati Bengals K CIN 12 vPIT 8.00
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 14 v PHI 12.00 Tennessee Titans DISTTEN 5 @WAS 4.00
Fishsticks - Orca Bay Packers -
Washington Command€B WAS 14 vTEN 4950 ~ Cincinnati Bengals QB CIN 12 vPIT 4550 *
Bucky Irving RB TB 11 @CAR 4200 * Saquon Barkley RB PHI 5 @BAL 3550 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 @NE 29.00 * James Cook RB BUF 12 VvSF 40.50 *
lyrone Lracy Jr. \F/%VBR EIZS 161 gsz 12-28 Najee Harris RB PIT 9 @CIN 34.00 *
00per Kupp . Zay Flowers WR BAL 14 vPHI 12.00 *
Jaxon Smith-Njigpa ~WR SEA 10 @NYJ 1350 * Tee Higgins WR CIN 12 vPIT 1850 *
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 14 vCLE 19.00 * Ladd McConkey WR LAC 5 @ATL 2450 *
Washington Command&  WAS 14 v TEN 6.00 * Denver Broncos K DEN 14 vCLE 11.00 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/STPIT 9 @CIN 2000 * Seattle Seahawks D/ISTSEA 10 @NYJ 36.00 *
Buffalo Bills QB BUF 12 vSF 36.50 Detroit Lions QB DET 5 vCHI 35.50
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 6 vLV 9.00 Austin Ekeler RB WAS 14 vTEN 0.00
gef/-f\r}drg 'Topkms \ILVR ESF 162 v ;\é 12-88 Calvin Ridley WR TEN 5 @WAS  7.00
utialo Bills v . Arizona Cardinals K ARl 11 @MIN 19.00
Minnesota Vikings D/ISTMIN 6 VARI 5.00 San Francisco 49ers D/ISTSF 9 @BUF 0.00
Holly's Team - Holly Metts Shash's Team - Shashwata Chatterjee
galtimo;\e ':zavens Sg ’I\BA/;I\- 164 V@ PGHE! ‘213-28 i Miami Dolphins QB MIA 6 @GB 7050 *
evon Achane . i *
Alvin Kamara RB NO 12 vLAR 28.50 * E;l;(acmhu:snt Eg EEE 160 \?R/EN 1328 *
Rhamondre StevensonRB NE 14 v IND 22.50 * Rachaad White RB TB 11 @CAR 14.00 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 10 @NYJ 12.00 * A.J. Brown WR PHI 5 @BAL 1350 *
Malik Nabers WR NYG 11 @DAL 19.50 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 VvNYG 6.00 *
Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 5 v CHI 14.50 * Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 6 @GB 13.00 *
Chicago Bears K CHI 7 @DET 200 * Minnesota Vikings K MIN 6 VARI 20.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KC 6 vLV 10.00 * New York Jets D/ISTNYJ 12 v SEA 37.00 *
New York Jets QB NYJ 12 vSEA  29.00 New England Patriots QB NE 14 vIND 41.50
Rico Dowdle RB DAL 7 VvNYG 32.50 Jaylen Warren RB PIT 9 @CIN 13.50
George Kittle TE SF 9 @BUF 1.50 Cade Otton TE TB 11 @CAR 8.00
Las Vegas Raiders K LV 10 @KC 5.00 Green Bay Packers K GB 10 vMIA 15.00
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New Orleans Saints  D/ST NO

Spork - Andy Franco

Tampa Bay BuccaneerB TB
Derrick Henry RB BAL
Bijan Robinson RB ATL
D'Andre Swift RB CHI
Darnell Mooney WR ATL
Deebo Samuel WR WAS
Khalil Shakir WR BUF
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT
Detroit Lions D/ST DET
San Francisco 49%ers QB SF
Jordan Mason RB SF
Cedric Tillman WR CLE
Baltimore Ravens K BAL

Washington Command&/ST WAS

12

v LAR

@CAR
v PHI

v LAC
@DET
v LAC
@BUF
v SF

@CIN
v CHI

@BUF
@BUF
@DEN
v PHI

v TEN

2.00

30.50
25.00
40.00
15.50
6.50
5.00
9.00
20.00
10.00
9.00
13.50
0.00
13.00
26.00
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New York Giants D/ISTNYG 11 vNO 14.00

Week 14
Badman Central - Frank Santos I'd Rather Be Selling Furniture - Ben Marchant
Arizona Cardinals QB ARI 11 vSEA  43.50 Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 6 VvLAC  37.00 *
Travis Etlt_anne RB JAX 12 @TEN  15.00 Jonathon Brooks RB CAR 11 @PHI 050 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 5 vGB 2850  * Alexander Mattison RB LV 10 @TB 0.00 *
Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 11 @PHI 3400 ~ Kyren Williams RB LAR 6 VBUF 3650 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 6 VATL 4350 * Drake London WR ATL 12 @MIN 1450 *
_IP_uka’\l;Iaé:L_lg ¥VER ;/;\;I? 161 v ggi i‘;gg i George Pickens WR PIT 9 VvCLE 0.00 *
rey McBride \J . Brock Bowers TE LV 10 @TB 10.00 *
San Francisco 4%9ers K SF 9 VvCHI 8.00 * Miami Dolphins K MA 6 vNYJ 24,00 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 5 VvCAR 8.00 * Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 12 @LAR 0.00 *
Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC 5 @KC 35.50 Atlanta Falcons QB ATL 12 @MIN 3950
Brian Roplnson Jr. RB  WAS 14 0.00 Javonte Williams RB DEN 14 0.00
zwo ?olll_lrjs \IiVR :83 ﬁl 8-88 Jayden Reed WR GB 10 @DET 0.00
ouston Texans . New York Jets K NYJ 12 @MIA 20.00
Miami Dolphins D/STMIA- 6 VvNYJ 3.00 Arizona Cardinals D/STARI 11 vSEA 0.00
Diving Pigs - Nate Easterling Just Trippin' - J.T. Tunnell
ghilaldelrjﬂlia Eagles Sg 'F\’SIJ l52 V@ i/ﬁi ig-gg Minnesota Vikings QB MIN 6 VvATL 7150 *
raelon Allen . Joe Mixon RB HOU 14 0.00 *
Tank Bigsby RB JAX 12 @TEN 2150 * Raheem Mostert RB MIA 6 VvNYJ 0.00 *
Isaac Guerendo RB SF 9 VvCHI 3250 * Tony Pollard RB TEN 5 vJAX 2550 *
Xavier Legette WR CAR 11 @PHI 6.00 * Mike Evans WR TB 11 vLV 12.00 *
D.J. Moore WR CHI 7 @SF 13.00 * DeVonta Smith WR PHI 5 VvCAR 14.00 *
Jameson Williams WR DET 5 vGB 15.50 * Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 12 @MIA 21.50 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7 vCIN 11.00 * Los Angeles Chargers K LAC 5 @KC 500 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ISTLAC 5 @KC 13.00 * Los Angeles Rams ~ D/STLAR 6 vBUF  10.00 *
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA 10 @ARI 36.50 New Orleans Saints QB NO 12 @NYG  29.50
;yjaﬁ ipgatrs \F/%VBR gi’: l54 v JAX g-gg Breece Hall RB NYJ 12 @MIA 0.00
ashod Bateman . Jauan Jennings WR SF 9 VvCHI 34.50
New Orleans Saints K NO 12 @NYG 2.00 Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 5 vCAR 2.00
Denver Broncos D/STDEN 14 0.00 Houston Texans D/ST HOU 14 0.00
Dolphins in 2056! - Jeff Dixon Nothing But Luck - Grant Friedman
Green Bay Packers QB GB 10 @DET  25.00 i Los AngelesRams QB LAR 6 VvBUF 4850 *
James Clonner RB ARl 11 vSEA 32.00 Chase Brown RB CIN 12 @DAL 38.00 *
Ray Davis RB BUF 12 @LAR 0.00 i Josh Jacobs RB GB 10 @DET 30.00 *
Gus Edwards RB LAC 5 @KC 13.00 i David Montgomery RB DET 5 vGB 2750 *
Davante Adams WR NYJ 12 @MIA 28.50 Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 12 @DAL 63.00 *
Marvin Harrison Jr. ~ WR ARI 11 v SEA 1000 * Jakobi Meyers WR LV 10 @TB 1650 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 6 vNYJ 3250 * Travis Kelce TE KC 6 vLAC 1150 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 6 VLAC 2200 * Seattle Seahawks K SEA 10 @ARI 12.00 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/STTB 11 vLV 26.00 * Tennessee Titans D/ISTTEN 5 vJAX 25.00 *
Denver Broncos QB DEN 14 0.00 Houston Texans QB HOU 14 0.00
Kenneth Wallfer 1l RB SEA 10 @ARI 0.00 Aaron Jones RB MIN 6 VATL 27.50
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 0.00 Jordan Addison WR MIN 6 VATL 50.00
Tampa Bay Buccaneer  TB 11 vLlV 4.00 Cincinnati Bengals K CIN 12 @DAL 9.00
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 14 0.00 Dallas Cowboys D/STDAL 7 vVCIN 4.00
Fishsticks - Orca Bay Packers -
Buffalo Bills QB BUF 12 @LAR 9050 * Cincinnati Bengals QB CIN 12 @DAL 6850 *
Bucky Irving RB TB 11 vLV 4.50 Saquon Barkley RB PHI 5 VCAR 2400 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 6 VvLAC 16.00 James Cook RB BUF 12 @LAR 8.00 *
Tyrone Tracy Jr. RB NYG 11 vNO 28.50 * Najee Harris RB PIT 9 vCLE 18.00 *
geAndri Hopkins wg E:R 2 v :;ﬁ(é ;g-gg Tee Higgins WR CIN 12 @DAL 500 *
ooper Kupp \Y . Ladd McConkey WR LAC 5 @KC 0.00 *
Jaxon Smith-Njigha WR SEA 10 @ARI 26.00 * Jonnu Smith TE MIA 6 VvNYJ 13.50 *
Buffalo Bills K~ BUF 12 @LAR 6.00 * Arizona Cardinals K ARl 11 vSEA 400 *
Pittsburgh Steelers  D/STPIT 9 vCLE 19.00 * Seattle Seahawks D/ISTSEA 10 @ARI 11.00 *
Washington Command€B WAS 14 0.00 Detroit Lions QB DET 5 VvGB 54.00
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 0.00 Jaleel McLaughlin RB DEN 14 0.00
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 14 0.00 Zay Flowers WR BAL 14 0.00
Washington Command&  WAS 14 0.00 Denver Broncos K DEN 14 0.00
Minnesota Vikings D/ISTMIN 6 VvATL 7.00 San Francisco 49ers D/ISTSF 9 Vv CHI 54.00
Holly's Team - Holly Metts Shash's Team - Shashwata Chatterjee
gew Ych hJets Sg m{: 162 @NMJ? 2%-88 i Miami Dolphins QB MIA 6 VNYJ 6150 *
evon Achane v . Nick Chubb RB CLE 10 @PIT 950 *
Rico Dowdle RB DAL 7 VvCIN 2450 * Jaylen Warren RB PIT 9 VvCLE 1450 *
Alvin Kamara RB NO 12 @NYG 2300 * Rachaad White RB TB 11 vLV 3150 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 10 @ARI 10.00 * A.J. Brown WR PHI 5 vCAR 10.00 *
Malik Nabers WR NYG 11 vNO 16.50 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 vVvCIN 23.50 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 5 vGB 13.00 * Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 6 VvNYJ 2450 *
Chicago Bears K CHI 7 @SF 100 * Minnesota Vikings K MIN 6 VATL 6.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/STKC 6 VLAC 13.00 * New Orleans Saints D/STNO 12 @NYG  19.00 *
FBeiltlmorZ Rasvtens Sg EIQL ij 888 New England Patriots QB NE 14 0.00
amondre Stevenson . Kareem Hunt RB KC 6 VLAC 6.00
George Kittle TE SF 9 v CHI 24.50 Cade Otton TE TB 11 vLV 11.50
Las Vegas Raiders K LV 10 @TB 7.00 Green Bay Packers K GB 10 @DET 7.00
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New York Jets D/ST NYJ

Spork - Andy Franco

Tampa Bay BuccaneerB TB
Derrick Henry RB BAL
Bijan Robinson RB ATL
D'Andre Swift RB CHI
Darnell Mooney WR ATL
Deebo Samuel WR WAS
Khalil Shakir WR BUF
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT
Detroit Lions D/ST DET
San Francisco 49%ers QB SF
Jordan Mason RB SF
Cedric Tillman WR CLE
Baltimore Ravens K BAL

Washington Command&/ST WAS

12

@MIA

vLV

@MIN
@SF
@MIN
v CHI
@LAR
v CLE
v GB
v CHI
v CHI
@PIT

0.00

38.00
0.00
31.00
12.50
23.00
8.50
32.50
15.00
8.00
46.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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11
5
11
14
14

v NE

v BUF
v DAL
@NO
v MIA
v CHI
@SF

Week 15

Badman Central - Frank Santos
Arizona Cardinals QB ARI

Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET

Chuba Hubbard RB CAR

Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS

Nico Collins WR HOU

Justin Jefferson WR MIN

Puka Nacua WR LAR

Houston Texans K HOU

Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI

Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC
Sincere McCormick RB LV
Trey McBride TE ARI

San Francisco 49ers K SF
Miami Dolphins D/ST MIA

6

v MIA
v PIT
vTB

v ATL
v NE
v LAR
@HOU

Diving Pigs - Nate Easterling

Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI

Braelon Allen RB NYJ
Tank Bigsby RB JAX
Isaac Guerendo RB SF

Xavier Legette WR CAR
D.J. Moore WR CHI

Jameson Williams WR DET
Dallas Cowboys K DAL
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA
Tyjae Spears RB TEN
Rashod Bateman WR BAL

New Orleans Saints K NO
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC

5
12
12

9
11

7

5

7
14
10

5
14
12

5

v PIT
@JIAX
v NYJ
v LAR
v DAL
@MIN
v BUF
@CAR
v IND
v GB
v CIN
@NYG
v WAS
vTB

Dolphins in 2056! - Jeff Dixon

Denver Broncos QB DEN
James Conner RB ARI
Ray Davis RB BUF
Gus Edwards RB LAC
Davante Adams WR NYJ
Tyreek Hill WR MIA
Terry McLaurin WR WAS

Kansas City Chiefs K KC

Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL
Green Bay Packers QB GB
Kenneth Walker 11l RB SEA
Marvin Harrison Jr. WR ARI

Tampa Bay Buccaneer B

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB
Fishsticks -

Buffalo Bills QB BUF
Bucky Irving RB TB
Isiah Pacheco RB KC
Jonathan Taylor RB IND
Cooper Kupp WR LAR
Jaxon Smith-Njigha ~WR SEA
Courtland Sutton WR DEN
Buffalo Bills K BUF

Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN
Washington Command€B WAS
Tyrone Tracy Jr. RB NYG
DeAndre Hopkins WR KC
Washington Command&  WAS
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT

14
11
12
5
12

12
11
6
14
6
10
14
12
6
14
11
6
14
9

Holly's Team - Holly Metts

Baltimore Ravens QB BAL
Devon Achane RB MIA
Rico Dowdle RB DAL
Alvin Kamara RB NO

D.K. Metcalf WR SEA
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET
George Kittle TE SF

Las Vegas Raiders K LV

Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KC
New York Jets QB NYJ
Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE
Malik Nabers WR NYG
Chicago Bears K CHI

14
6
7

12

10
5
9

10
6

12

14

11
7

v IND
v NE
@DET
vTB
@JIAX
@HOU
@NO
@CLE
@NYG
@SEA
v GB

v NE
@LAC
@LAC

@DET
@LAC
@CLE
@DEN
@SF
v GB
v IND
@DET
v CHI
@NO
v BAL
@CLE
@NO
@PHI

@NYG
@HOU
@CAR
v WAS
v GB

v BUF

v LAR

v ATL

@CLE
@JIAX
@ARI

v BAL

@MIN

38.00
32.50
15.00
23.00
17.00
22.50
21.50
11.00
49.00
30.00

8.50
21.50
15.00
36.00

59.50
1.00
9.50

21.00
3.50

20.50

12.50

24.00

40.00

18.00

35.00

37.50

16.00
5.00

26.00
38.50
13.50
6.00
62.00
6.00
32.50
3.00
25.00
34.50
0.00
6.00
22.00
32.00

76.00
21.50
12.00
20.50

0.00
23.00
17.50
21.00
24.00
50.50

9.50
10.50
11.00

7.00

63.50
23.50
26.50
25.50

6.50
59.50
12.00

9.00
42.00
53.00
16.00
33.00

6.00
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New York Giants

I'd Rather Be Selling Furniture - Ben Marchant

Atlanta Falcons
Zach Charbonnet
Javonte Williams
Kyren Williams
Drake London
Jayden Reed
Brock Bowers
Miami Dolphins
Arizona Cardinals
Kansas City Chiefs
Alexander Mattison
George Pickens
New York Jets
Buffalo Bills

D/ISTNYG 11 vBAL 5.00

QB ATL 12 @LV 15.50
RB SEA 10 vGB 21.50
RB DEN 14 vIND 8.00
RB LAR 6 @SF 28.50
WR ATL 12 @LV 19.50
WR GB 10 @SEA 15.00

TE LV 10 vATL 7.50
K MIA 6 @HOU 12.00
D/ISTARI 11 vNE 9.00
QB KC 6 @CLE 33.50
RB LV 10 vATL 5.50
WR PIT 9 @PHI 0.00

K NYJ 12 @JAX 9.00
D/ST BUF 12 @DET 5.00

Just Trippin' - J.T. Tunnell

Minnesota Vikings
Breece Hall

Joe Mixon

Tony Pollard

Jauan Jennings
DeVonta Smith
Garrett Wilson

Los Angeles Chargers
Houston Texans
New Orleans Saints
Raheem Mostert
Mike Evans
Philadelphia Eagles
Los Angeles Rams

QB MIN 6 vCHI 33.00
RB NYJ 12 @JAX 17.50
RB HOU 14 vMIA 18.50
RB TEN 5 vCIN 14.50
WR SF 9 VLAR 6.00
WR PHI 5 VvPIT 33.00
WR NYJ 12 @JAX 19.50
K LAC 5 vTB 8.00
D/ISTHOU 14 v MIA 46.00
QB NO 12 vWAS 18.50
RB MIA 6 @HOU 9.50
WR TB 11 @LAC 54.00
K PHI 5 VvPIT 12.00
DISTLAR 6 @SF 55.00

Nothing But Luck - Grant Friedman

Houston Texans
Chase Brown
Josh Jacobs

David Montgomery
Jordan Addison
Ja'Marr Chase
Jakobi Meyers
Seattle Seahawks
Dallas Cowboys
Los Angeles Rams
Aaron Jones
Travis Kelce
Cincinnati Bengals
Tennessee Titans

QB HOU 14 vMIA 24.00
RB CIN 12 @TEN 38.00
RB GB 10 @SEA 34.00
RB DET 5 vBUF 11.50
WR MIN 6 vCHI 16.50
WR CIN 12 @TEN 22.50
WR LV 10 vATL 12.50
K SEA 10 vGB 13.00
DISTDAL 7 @CAR  34.00
QB LAR 6 @SF 21.00
RB MIN 6 vCHI 27.00

TE KC 6 @CLE 8.00
K CIN 12 @TEN 7.00
D/ISTTEN 5 vCIN 7.00

Orca Bay Packers -

Cincinnati Bengals
Saquon Barkley
James Cook
Najee Harris

Zay Flowers

Tee Higgins
Jonnu Smith
Denver Broncos
Seattle Seahawks
Detroit Lions
Jaleel McLaughlin
Ladd McConkey
Arizona Cardinals
San Francisco 49ers

Shash's Team -

Miami Dolphins
Nick Chubb

Jaylen Warren
Rachaad White
A.J. Brown
CeeDee Lamb
Jaylen Waddle
Minnesota Vikings
New York Jets
New England Patriots
Kareem Hunt

Cade Otton

Green Bay Packers

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

QB CIN 12 @TEN 42.00
RB PHI 5 VvPIT 19.50
RB BUF 12 @DET 41.50
RB PIT 9 @PHI 6.50
WR BAL 14 @NYG 14.00
WR CIN 12 @TEN 25.50
TE MIA 6 @HOU 2250
K DEN 14 vIND 10.00
D/ISTSEA 10 vGB 2.00
QB DET 5 vBUF 106.00
RB DEN 14 vIND 11.00
WR LAC 5 vTB 17.50
K ARl 11 vNE 18.00
DIST SF 9 VLAR 15.00

Shashwata Chatterjee

QB MIA 6 @HOU 25.00
RB CLE 10 vKC 5.50
RB PIT 9 @PHI 4.50
RB TB 11 @LAC 20.50
WR PHI 5 VvPIT 28.00
WR DAL 7 @CAR 29.50
WR MIA 6 @HOU 0.00
K MIN 6 vCHI 21.00
DISTNYJ 12 @JAX 6.00
QB NE 14 @ARI 33.00
RB KC 6 @CLE 12.00
TE TB 11 @LAC 5.00
K GB 10 @SEA 12.00
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New Orleans Saints  D/ST NO

Spork - Andy Franco

Tampa Bay BuccaneerB TB
Derrick Henry RB BAL
Bijan Robinson RB ATL
D'Andre Swift RB CHI
Darnell Mooney WR ATL
Deebo Samuel WR WAS
Khalil Shakir WR BUF
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT
Detroit Lions D/ST DET
San Francisco 49%ers QB SF
Jordan Mason RB SF
Cedric Tillman WR CLE
Baltimore Ravens K BAL

Washington Command&/ST WAS

12

v WAS

@LAC
@NYG
@LVv
@MIN
@LVv
v LAR
@DET
@PHI
v BUF
v LAR
v LAR
v KC
@NYG
@NO

13.00

60.00
13.00
25.50
19.00
0.00
6.50
17.00
10.00
0.00
11.50
0.00
0.00
5.00
25.00

E T T
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11
5
11
14
6
6
11

@CAR
@CHI
v ARI

v PHI

@SEA
@NYJ
@CAR

Week 16

Badman Central - Frank Santos
Arizona Cardinals QB ARI

Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET

Chuba Hubbard RB CAR

Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS

Justin Jefferson WR MIN

Puka Nacua WR LAR

Trey McBride TE ARI

Houston Texans K HOU

Green Bay Packers  D/ST GB

Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC
Travis Etienne RB JAX
Nico Collins WR HOU

San Francisco 49ers K SF
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI

14
10
5
12
14
9
5

@KC

v NO

v DEN
@LVv
@KC
@MIA
@WAS

Diving Pigs - Nate Easterling

Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI
Braelon Allen RB NYJ
Tank Bigsby RB JAX
Tyjae Spears RB TEN
Rashod Bateman WR BAL
D.J. Moore WR CHI
Jameson Williams WR DET
Dallas Cowboys K DAL
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA
Isaac Guerendo RB SF
Xavier Legette WR CAR

New Orleans Saints K NO
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC

5
12
12

5
14

7

5

7
14
10

9
11
12

5

@WAS
v LAR
@LVv
@IND
v PIT
v DET
@CHI
vTB
@LAC
v MIN
@MIA
v ARI
@GB
v DEN

Dolphins in 2056! - Jeff Dixon

Green Bay Packers QB GB
Ray Davis RB BUF
Gus Edwards RB LAC
Kenneth Walker 11l RB SEA
Davante Adams WR NYJ
Tyreek Hill WR MIA
Terry McLaurin WR WAS

Tampa Bay Buccaneer B

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB
Denver Broncos QB DEN
James Conner RB ARI
Marvin Harrison Jr. WR ARI

Kansas City Chiefs K KC

Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL
Fishsticks -

Buffalo Bills QB BUF
Bucky Irving RB TB
Isiah Pacheco RB KC
Jonathan Taylor RB IND
Cooper Kupp WR LAR
Jaxon Smith-Njigha ~WR SEA
Courtland Sutton WR DEN
Buffalo Bills K BUF
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN

Washington Command€B WAS
Tyrone Tracy Jr. RB NYG
DeAndre Hopkins WR KC
Washington Command&  WAS
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT

10
12
5
10
12
6
14
11
11
14
11
11
6
14

12
11
6
14
6
10
14
12
6
14
11
6
14
9

Holly's Team - Holly Metts

Baltimore Ravens QB BAL
Devon Achane RB MIA
Rico Dowdle RB DAL
Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE

Malik Nabers WR NYG
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET
George Kittle TE SF

Las Vegas Raiders K LV

Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KC
New York Jets QB NYJ
Alvin Kamara RB NO
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA
Chicago Bears K CHI

14
6
7

14

11
5
9

10
6

12

12

10
7

v NO
v NE
v DEN
v MIN
v LAR
v SF

v PHI
@DAL
@DAL
@LAC
@CAR
@CAR
v HOU
v PIT

v NE
@DAL
v HOU
v TEN
@NYJ
v MIN
@LAC
v NE
@SEA
v PHI
@ATL
v HOU
v PHI
@BAL

v PIT
v SF
vTB
@BUF
@ATL
@CHI
@MIA
v JAX
v HOU
v LAR
@GB
v MIN
v DET

43.00
38.00
50.50

6.00
44.00
17.00

6.50

7.00
67.00
50.00
10.50
16.50

5.00
11.00

24.00
3.50
14.50
25.50
7.50
18.00
43.50
35.00
4.00
55.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.00

29.00

6.00
25.50
21.00
21.50
11.50
23.50

9.00

1.00
50.50
35.50

9.00
12.00
22.00

23.00
26.50
8.00
84.00
6.50
32.50
12.50
12.00
6.00
62.50
20.50
9.00
4.00
3.00

33.50
54.00
16.00
16.50
16.50
21.00
22.00
10.00
11.00
39.50

0.00
19.50

5.00

R S T S R S T S N T T N T

R S T S

New York Giants

I'd Rather Be Selling Furniture - Ben Marchant

Kansas City Chiefs
Zach Charbonnet
Alexander Mattison
Kyren Williams
Drake London
Jayden Reed
Brock Bowers
Miami Dolphins
Buffalo Bills
Atlanta Falcons
Javonte Williams
George Pickens
New York Jets
Arizona Cardinals

DISTNYG 11 @ATL 2.00

QB KC 6 vHOU 5850
RB SEA 10 vMIN 4.50
RB LV 10 vJAX  22.00
RB LAR 6 @NYJ  30.00
WR ATL 12 vNYG  12.50
WR GB 10 vNO 13.00
TE LV 10 vJAX 2550
K MA 6 vSF 29.00
DISTBUF 12 vNE 13.00
QB ATL 12 vNYG  23.00
RB DEN 14 @LAC  17.50
WR PIT 9 @BAL 0.00
K NYJ 12 VLAR 3.00
DISTARI 11 @CAR  3.00

Just Trippin' - J.T. Tunnell

Minnesota Vikings
Breece Hall

Joe Mixon

Tony Pollard

Mike Evans
DeVonta Smith
Garrett Wilson

Los Angeles Chargers
Houston Texans
New Orleans Saints
Raheem Mostert
Jauan Jennings
Philadelphia Eagles
Los Angeles Rams

QB MIN 6 @SEA 47.50
RB NYJ 12 vLAR 23.50
RB HOU 14 @KC 15.50
RB TEN 5 @IND 13.00
WR TB 11 @DAL 13.50
WR PHI 5 @WAS 14.00
WR NYJ 12 VvLAR 14.00
K LAC 5 vDEN 14.00

D/ISTHOU 14 @KC 1.00
QB NO 12 @GB 14.50
RB MIA 6 VSF 11.00
WR SF 9 @MIA 11.00
K PHI 5 @WAS 27.00
DISTLAR 6 @NYJ 20.00

Nothing But Luck - Grant Friedman

Houston Texans
Chase Brown
Josh Jacobs
Aaron Jones
Jordan Addison
Ja'Marr Chase
Jakobi Meyers
Seattle Seahawks
Indianapolis Colts
Los Angeles Rams
David Montgomery
Travis Kelce
Cincinnati Bengals
Tennessee Titans

QB HOU 14 @KC 39.00
RB CIN 12 vCLE 23.50
RB GB 10 vNO 27.50
RB MIN 6 @SEA 22.50

WR MIN 6 @SEA 15.50
WR CIN 12 vCLE 29.50
WR LV 10 vJAX 7.00
K SEA 10 vMIN 9.00

D/ISTIND 14 vTEN 7.00
QB LAR 6 @NYJ 15.50
RB DET 5 @CHI 0.00
TE KC 6 vHOU 10.50
K CIN 12 vCLE 12.00
DISTTEN 5 @IND 3.00

Orca Bay Packers -

Cincinnati Bengals
Saquon Barkley
James Cook
Najee Harris

Zay Flowers

Tee Higgins

Ladd McConkey
Denver Broncos
San Francisco 49ers
Detroit Lions
Jaleel McLaughlin
Jonnu Smith
Arizona Cardinals
Seattle Seahawks

Shash's Team -

Miami Dolphins
Jerome Ford
Jaylen Warren
Rachaad White
A.J. Brown
CeeDee Lamb
Jaylen Waddle
Minnesota Vikings
New York Jets
New England Patriots
Kareem Hunt

Cade Otton

Green Bay Packers

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

QB CIN 12 vCLE 45.50
RB PHI 5 @WAS 55.00
RB BUF 12 vNE 42.00
RB PIT 9 @BAL 8.50
WR BAL 14 vPIT 18.00
WR CIN 12 vCLE 22.00
WR LAC 5 vDEN 17.00
K DEN 14 @LAC 18.00
DIST SF 9 @MIA 0.00

QB DET 5 @CHI 59.50
RB DEN 14 @LAC 0.00
TE MIA 6 VSF 15.00
K ARl 11 @CAR 21.00
D/ST SEA 10 v MIN 8.00

Shashwata Chatterjee

QB MIA 6 VSF 33.00
RB CLE 10 @CIN 31.00
RB PIT 9 @BAL 22.50
RB TB 11 @DAL 15.00

WR PHI 5 @WAS 26.00
WR DAL 7 vTB 20.50
WR MIA 6 VSF 0.00
K MIN 6 @SEA 18.00

D/ISTNYJ 12 vLAR 22.00
QB NE 14 @BUF 43.00
RB KC 6 vHOU 20.50
TE TB 11 @DAL 0.00
K GB 10 vNO 19.00
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New Orleans Saints  D/ST NO

Spork - Andy Franco

Tampa Bay BuccaneerB TB
Derrick Henry RB BAL
Bijan Robinson RB ATL
D'Andre Swift RB CHI
Darnell Mooney WR ATL
Deebo Samuel WR WAS
Khalil Shakir WR BUF
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT
Detroit Lions D/ST DET
San Francisco 49%ers QB SF
Jordan Mason RB SF
Cedric Tillman WR CLE
Baltimore Ravens K BAL

Washington Command&/ST WAS

12

@GB

@DAL
v PIT

v NYG
v DET
v NYG
@MIA
v NE

@BAL
@CHI
@MIA
@MIA
@CIN
v PIT

v PHI

0.00

56.00
35.00
34.00
14.00
15.50
35.00

5.00
11.00
11.00
51.00

0.00

0.00
16.00

8.00

E T T
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New York Giants D/ISTNYG 11 vIND 28.00

Week 17
Badman Central - Frank Santos I'd Rather Be Selling Furniture - Ben Marchant
Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC 5 @NE 56.00 Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 6 @PIT 59.00 *
Travis Etienne RB JAX 12 vTEN 16.00 Zach Charbonnet RB SEA 10 @CHI 19.00 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 5 @SF 42,00 * Alexander Mattison RB LV 10 @NO 950 *
Brian Robinson Jr. RB  WAS 14 vATL 1550 * Kyren Williams RB LAR 6 VARI 23.00 *
Nico Collins WR HOU 14 vBAL 950 * George Pickens WR PIT 9 VvKC 950 *
;uitin ’;Ileﬁerson wg [/I/ll; 2 v 2F§I ;%-88 : Jayden Reed WR GB 10 @MIN 150 *
uka Nacua \Y . *
Houston Texans K HOU 14 vBAL 0.00 * ,‘?,.r.gfnﬁ Bp%ﬁir;s ;E I|§/|\|/,A\ 160 gg& iigg *
Philadelphia Eagles D/STPHI 5 v DAL 54.00 * Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 12 v NYJ 24.00 *
Arizona Cardinals QB ARI 11 @LAR 5450 Atlanta Falcons QB ATL 12 @WAS 28.00
Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 11 @TB 0.00 Javonte Williams RB DEN 14 @CIN 3.00
Trey McBride TE ARl 11 @LAR  35.00 Drake London WR ATL 12 @WAS 20.50
San Francisco 49ers K SF 9 VvDET 4.00 New York Jets K NYJ 12 @BUF 0.00
Green Bay Packers D/STGB 10 @MIN 3.00 Arizona Cardinals D/ISTARI 11 @LAR  25.00
Diving Pigs - Nate Easterling Just Trippin' - J.T. Tunnell
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA 10 @CHI 2150 Minnesota Vikings QB MIN 6 v GB 7050  *
Tank Bigsby RB JAX 12 vTEN 850 * *
Isaac Guerendo RB SF 9 VvDET 19.50 * ‘?;eee&?x?:” Eg uét 1421 ?SAULF iégg *
Tyjae Spears RB TEN 5 @JAX 2450 * Tony Pollard RB TEN 5 @JAX 0:00 *
Rashod Bateman WR BAL 14 @HOU 250 * Mike Evans WR TB 11 v CAR 31.00 *
D.J. Moore WR CHI 7 VvSEA 16.00 * DeVonta Smith WR PHI 5 vDAL 41.00 *
Jameson Williams WR DET 5 @SF 3550 * Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 12 @BUF 1850 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7 @PHI 100 * Los Angeles Chargers K LAC 5 @NE 19.00 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/STLAC 5 @NE 46.00 * Houston Texans D/STHOU 14 vBAL 500 *
Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI 5 vDAL  37.50 New Orleans Saints QB NO 12 vLV 32.50
iraglo?— Alletr: \F/%VBR ZX; ﬁ g?gF g-gg Raheem Mostert RB MIA 6 @CLE 7.00
avier Legette - Jauan Jennings WR SF 9 VvDET 16.50
New Orleans Saints K~ NO 12 vLV 4.00 Philadelphia Eagles K  PHI 5 vDAL 11.00
Denver Broncos D/STDEN 14 @CIN 9.00 Los Angeles Rams  D/STLAR 6 VARI 23.00
Dolphins in 2056! - Jeff Dixon Nothing But Luck - Grant Friedman
Green Bay Packers QB GB 10 @MIN 2750 * Houston Texans QB HOU 14 vBAL 2050 *
James Conner RB ARl 11 @LAR 5.00 * Chase Brown RB CIN 12 vDEN 2500 *
Ray Davis RB BUF 12 vNYJ 550 Josh Jacobs RB GB 10 @MIN 1650 *
Kenneth Walker 111 RB SEA 10 @CHI 0.00 * Aaron Jones RB MIN 6 vGB 19.00 *
Davante Adams WR NYJ 12 @BUF 1150 * Jordan Addison WR MIN 6 vGB 25.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 6 @CLE 2350 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 12 vDEN 2350 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 vATL 150 * i *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer& 7B 11 vCAR 1200 * glrir:nzgtt)lnéaei;;ls \liVR ‘é?lil( ig 3 EEEN 22:88 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 11 vCAR 40.00 * Miami Dolphins DISTMIA 6 @CLE 35.00 *
Denver Broncos QB DEN 14 @CIN 5250 Los Angeles Rams QB LAR 6 VARI 25.00
Gus Edwards RB LAC 5 @NE 0.00 David Montgomery RB DET 5 @SF 0.00
Marvin Harrison Jr. WR ARl 11 @LAR 18.00 Travis Kelce TE KC 6 @PIT 25.00
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 6 @PIT 5.00 Seattle Seahawks K SEA 10 @CHI 12.00
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 14 @HOU 52.00 Indianapolis Colts D/STIND 14 @NYG 0.00
Fishsticks - Orca Bay Packers -
Buffalo Bills QB BUF 12 vNYJ 5550 * CincinnatiBengals QB CIN 12 vDEN  90.00 *
:Bglcil?l; lrwr?g Eg 1*(3: 161 V@ %/?TR 31-28 Saquon Barkley RB PHI 5 vDAL 3550 *
slah Pacheco . James Cook RB BUF 12 vNYJ 17.50 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 @NYG 47.00 * Jaleel McLaughlin RB DEN 14 @CIN 1500 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 6 VARI 350 Tee Higgins WR CIN 12 vDEN 4150 *
Jaxon Smith-Njigha WR SEA 10 @CHI 7.50 * Ladd McConkey WR LAC 5 @NE 41.00 *
goft;rtllaan”Sutton \ILVR 35,: 1‘21 @’\(IZ\I(ZI 1;-38 : Jonnu Smith TE MIA 6 @CLE 1150 *
utialo Bills v . Denver Broncos K DEN 14 @CIN 6.00 *
\F/’\;ttszyrgth Stceelers déIngST \F/’\;ZS 194 v /li% 52-88 * Seattle Seahawks D/ISTSEA 10 @CHI 59.00 *
ashington Comman v . Detroit Lions QB DET 5 @SF 57.00
Tyrone Tracy Jr. RB NYG 11 vIND 20.00 Najee Harris RB PIT 9 vKC 17.50
DeAndre Hopkins WR KC 6 @PIT 3.00 Zay Flowers WR BAL 14 @HOU 6.00
Washington Commandé ~ WAS 14 v ATL 6.00 Arizona Cardinals K ARl 11 @LAR 3.00
Minnesota Vikings D/ISTMIN 6 vGB 15.00 San Francisco 49ers D/STSF 9 vDET 2.00
Holly's Team - Holly Metts Shash's Team - Shashwata Chatterjee
Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 14 @HOU 46.00 i Miami Dolphins QB MIA 6 @CLE 4650 *
Devon Achane RB MIA 6 @CLE 11.00 Jerome Ford RB CLE 10 vMIA 500 *
Rico Dowdle RB DAL 7 @PHI 20.00 * Kareem Hunt RB KC 6 @PIT 11.50 *
Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 14 v LAC 1.00 * Rachaad White RB TB 11 vCAR 7.50 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 10 @CHI 8.50 * A.J. Brown WR PHI 5 v DAL 17.50 *
Amon-Ra St. Bronn WR DET 5 @SF 23.00 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 @PHI 0.00 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 VvDET 23.00 * Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 6 @CLE 0.00 *
Las Vegas Raiders K LV 10 @NO 19.00 * Minnesota Vikings K MIN 6 vGB 15.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/STKC 6 @PIT 2400 * New Orleans Saints D/STNO 12 vLV 1.00 *
New York Jets QB NYJ 12 @BUF  30.00 New England Patriots QB NE 14 vLAC  22.00
Alvin Kamara RB NO 12 vLV 0.00 Jaylen Warren RB PIT 9 vKC 24.00
Malik Nabers WR NYG 11 vIND 54.00 Cade Otton TE TB 11 vCAR 0.00
Chicago Bears K CHI 7 vSEA 6.00 GreenBay Packers K GB 10 @MIN 5.00
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New York Jets D/ST NYJ

Spork - Andy Franco

Tampa Bay BuccaneerB TB
Derrick Henry RB BAL
Bijan Robinson RB ATL
D'Andre Swift RB CHI
Darnell Mooney WR ATL
Deebo Samuel WR WAS
Khalil Shakir WR BUF
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT
Detroit Lions D/ST DET
San Francisco 49%ers QB SF
Jordan Mason RB SF
Cedric Tillman WR CLE
Baltimore Ravens K BAL

Washington Command&/ST WAS

12

@BUF

v CAR
@HOU
@WAS
v SEA
@WAS
v DET
v NYJ
v KC
@SF

v DET
v DET
v MIA
@HOU
v ATL

0.00

68.00
38.50
32.00
20.00
6.00
10.00
6.50
4.00
6.00
79.00
0.00
0.00
13.00
4.00

E T T
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Week 18 New York Giants D/STNYG 11 @PHI 7.00
Badman Central - Frank Santos I'd Rather Be Selling Furniture - Ben Marchant
Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC 5 @LV 6350 * Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 6 @DEN 1050 *
J.K. Dobbins RB LAC 5 @LV 2050 * Zach Charbonnet RB SEA 10 @LAR 16.00 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 5 vMIN 6250 * Alexander Mattison RB LV 10 vLAC 12.00 *
Briap Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14 @DAL 500 * Javonte Williams RB DEN 14 vKC 14.00 *
j:iséll? I\‘:Iifl\fllﬁlrlz(r:n wg ‘IMIIBN 161 V@’\?(ET 2238 i George Pickens WR PIT 9 VvCIN 150 *
. Jayden Reed WR GB 10 vCHI 6.50 *
Trey McBride TE ARl 11 vSF 2150 * Brock B TE LV 10 vLAC 16.00 *
Houston Texans K HOU 14 @TEN 5.00 * Mrigfni D%\?;riis K MIA 6 \é@NYJ 8.00 *
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GB 10 v CHI 25.00 * Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 12 @NE 3.00 *
Arizona Cardinals QB ARl 11 vSF 51.00 Atlanta Falcons QB ATL 12 vCAR 4750
Lrawsc Eltll_enne \F/%VBR ii/gXU 1‘21 gITNEI?\‘ i;-gg Kyren Williams RB LAR 6 VSEA 0.00
ico Collins . Drake London WR ATL 12 vCAR 55.00
San Francisco 49ers K SF 9 @ARI 12.00 New York Jets K NYJ 12 vMIA 6.00
Philadelphia Eagles D/STPHI 5 vNYG  32.00 Arizona Cardinals DISTARI 11 vSF 8.00
Diving Pigs - Nate Easterling Just Trippin' - J.T. Tunnell
Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI 5 vNYG  46.50 Minnesota Vikings QB MIN 6 @DET 2250 *
Braelon Allen RB NYJ 12 vMIA 7.00 Breece Hall RB NYJ 12 vMIA 24.50 *
Tank Bigsby RB JAX 12 @IND 1750 * Joe Mixon RB HOU 14 @TEN 6.00 *
Isaac Guerendo RB SF 9 @ARI 100 * Tony Pollard RB TEN 5 vHOU 17.00 *
Rashod Bateman WR BAL 14 vCLE 19.50 * Mike Evans WR TB 11 vNO 21.50 *
D.J. Moore WR CH 7 @GB 30.00 Jauan Jennings WR SF 9 @ARI 1550 *
Jameson Williams WR DET 5 vMIN 12.00 * Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 12 vMIA 11.50 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7 vWAS 16.00 i Los Angeles Chargers K LAC 5 @LV 17.00 *
Denver Broncos D/STDEN 14 vKC 85.00 Houston Texans D/STHOU 14 @TEN 19.00 *
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA 10 @LAR  42.00 New Orleans Saints QB NO 12 @TB 40.50
Tyjae Spears RB TEN 5 vHOU 0.00 Raheem Mostert RB MIA 6 @NYJ 0.00
Xavier Legette WR CAR 11 @ATL 7.50 DeVonta Smith WR PHI 5 VvNYG 0.00
New Orleans Saints K NO 12 @TB 16.00 Philadelphia Eagles K  PHI 5 VvNYG 8.00
Los Angeles Chargers D/STLAC 5 @LV 17.00 Los Angeles Rams ~ D/STLAR 6 vSEA 2.00
Dolphins in 2056! - Jeff Dixon Nothing But Luck - Grant Friedman
Green Bay Packers QB GB 10 vCHI 2050 * Houston Texans QB HOU 14 @TEN 2650 *
James Conner RB ARl 11 vSF 0.00 * Chase Brown RB CIN 12 @PIT 0.00 *
Ray Davis RB BUF 12 @NE 2150 * Josh Jacobs RB GB 10 vCHI 1350 *
Kenneth Walker 11l RB SEA 10 @LAR 0.00 * Aaron Jones RB MIN 6 @DET 19.50 *
Davante Adams WR NYJ 12 vMIA 22.00 * Jordan Addison WR MIN 6 @DET 1.50 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 6 @NYJ 5.00 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 12 @PIT 29.00 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 @DAL 23.00 * i *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer&  TB 11 vNO 15.00 * 222&5 hsoe?ﬁifvrks \liVR épé)/: ig g:_'\/f? ig:gg *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 11 v NO 12.00 * Miami Dolphins DISTMIA 6 @NYJ 5.00 *
Denver Broncos QB DEN 14 vKC 70.00 Los AngelesRams QB LAR 6 VSEA  52.00
Gus Edwards RB LAC 5 @LVv 0.00 David Montgomery RB DET 5 VvMIN 0.00
Marvin Harrison Jr. WR ARI 11 vSF 18.50 Travis Kelce TE KC 6 @DEN 0.00
Kansas City Chiefs K ~KC 6 @DEN 000 CincinnatiBengals K CIN 12 @PIT  16.00
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 14 vCLE 46.00 Indianapolis Colts D/STIND 14 vJAX 4.00
Fishsticks - Orca Bay Packers -
Buffalo Bills QB BUF 12 @NE 24.00 * Cincinnati Bengals QB CIN 12 @PIT 50.50  *
Bucky Irving RB TB 11 vNO 2550 % *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 6 @DEN 000 * i,i?;islﬁgz RS T l92 S‘D o ;;88 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 vJAX 4350 * Jaleel McLaughlin ~ RB DEN 14 vKC 1500 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 6 VSEA 000 ~ Tee Higgins WR CIN 12 @PIT 11.00 *
Jaxon Smith-Njigbha WR SEA 10 @LAR 7.50 * Ladd McConkey WR LAC 5 @LV 18.50 *
goft;rtllaan”Sutton \ILVR ggl;l 1421 V@ IT\ICE 2%-28 Jonnu Smith TE MIA 6 @NYJ 2050 *
utfalo Bills . Denver Broncos K DEN 14 vKC 8.00 *
\F/’\;ttSEyrgth Stceelers déI3/BST \F/’\;ZS 194 V@ %EL ‘113-28 * Seattle Seahawks D/STSEA 10 @LAR 500 *
ashington Comman . Detroit Lions QB DET 5 VvMIN 33.00
Eyrznde Trgcy If'r- \F/%VBR EEG 161 ggglN 18-88 Saquon Barkley RB PHI 5 VNYG 0.00
eAndre Hopkins : Zay Flowers WR BAL 14 vCLE 4.00
Washington Commandé ~ WAS 14 @DAL 8.00 Arizona Cardinals K ARl 11 vSF 20.00
Minnesota Vikings D/STMIN 6 @DET 6.00 San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF 9 @ARI 0.00
Holly's Team - Holly Metts Shash's Team - Shashwata Chatterjee
Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 14 vCLE 3950 ~* New England Patriots QB NE 14 vBUF  46.00 *
Devon Achane RB MIA 6 @NYJ 27.50 * Kareem Hunt RB KC 6 @DEN 0.00 *
Rico Dowdle RB DAL 7 vWAS 2700 * Jaylen Warren RB PIT 9 VvCIN 500 *
Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 14 v BUF 0.00 * Rachaad White RB TB 11 vNO 0.00 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 10 @LAR 1950 * A.J. Brown WR PHI 5 vNYG 0.00 *
Malik Nabers WR NYG 11 @PHI 28.50 * Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 6 @NYJ 11.50 *
Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 5 v MIN 16.00 * Cade Otton TE TB 11 vNO 0.00 *
Las Vegas Raiders K LV 10 vLAC 14.00 * Minnesota Vikings K MN 6 @DET 1500 *
Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/STKC 6 @DEN 0.00 * New York Jets D/STNYJ 12 vMIA 17.00 *
New York Jets QB NYJ 12 vMIA  45.00 Miami Dolphins QB MIA 6 @NYJ 2950
Alvin Kamara RB NO 12 @TB 0.00 Jerome Ford RB CLE 10 @BAL 0.00
George Kittle TE SF 9 @ARI 5.00 CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 vWAS 0.00
Chicago Bears K CH 7 @GB 12.00 Green Bay Packers K GB 10 vCHI 16.00
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New Orleans Saints  D/ST NO

Spork - Andy Franco

Tampa Bay BuccaneerB

Derrick Henry RB
Bijan Robinson RB
D'Andre Swift RB
Darnell Mooney WR
Deebo Samuel WR
Khalil Shakir WR

Pittsburgh Steelers K

B
BAL
ATL
CHI
ATL
WAS
BUF
PIT

Washington Command&/ST WAS

San Francisco 49%ers QB SF
Jordan Mason RB SF
Cedric Tillman WR CLE
Baltimore Ravens K BAL
Detroit Lions D/ST DET

12

@TB

v NO

v CLE
v CAR
@GB

v CAR
@ARI
@NE

v CIN

@DAL
@ARI
@ARI
@BAL
v CLE
v MIN

3.00

45.50
50.00
45.50
21.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
11.00
7.00
58.50
0.00
0.00
5.00
27.00

E T T
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Offseason

Badman Central - Frank Santos

LAC

5

647.50

38.09

New York Giants

DISTNYG 11 175.00

10.29

I'd Rather Be Selling Furniture - Ben Marchant

Los Angeles Chargers QB * Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 6 703.50 41.38 *
J.K. Dobbins RB LAC 5 309.50 1821  * Zach Charbonnet RB SEA 10 28200 1659 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 5 535.00 31.47 * Alexander Mattison RB LV 10 215.00 12.65 *
Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14 255,50 15.03 * Javonte Williams RB DEN 14 24150 14.21 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 6 386.00 22.71 * George Pickens WR PIT 9 194.50 11.44 *
Jalen McMillan WR TB 11 173.50 10.21 * Jayden Reed WR GB 10 251.00 14.76 *
Trey McBride TE ARl 11 296.00 17.41 * Brock Bowers TE LV 10 33350 19.62 *
Houston Texans K HOU 14 232.00 13.65 * Miami Dolphins K MIA 6 224.00 13.18 *
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GB 10 362.00 21.29 * Buffalo Bills D/IST BUF 12 297.00 17.47 *
Arizona Cardinals QB ARI 11 684.50 40.26 Atlanta Falcons QB ATL 12 606.50 35.68
Travis Etienne RB JAX 12 216.50 12.74 Kyren Williams RB LAR 6 426.00 25.06
Nico Collins WR HOU 14 251.50 14.79 Drake London WR ATL 12 337.00 19.82
San Francisco 49ers K SF 9 200.00 11.76 New York Jets K NYJ 12 109.00 6.41
Philadelphia Eagles D/STPHI 5 458.00 26.94 Arizona Cardinals D/STARI 11 268.00 15.76
Diving Pigs - Nate Easterling Just Trippin' - J.T. Tunnell
Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI 5 697.00 41.00 * Minnesota Vikings QB MIN 6 705.00 41.47 *
Braelon Allen RB NYJ 12 133.50 7.85 * Breece Hall RB NYJ 12 374.00 22.00 *
Tank Bigsby RB JAX 12 22250 13.09 * Joe Mixon RB HOU 14 37950 2232 *
Isaac Guerendo RB SF 9 13750 8.09 * Tony Pollard RB TEN 5 346.00 20.35 *
Rashod Bateman WR BAL 14 222.50 13.09 * Mike Evans WR TB 11 288.50 16.97 *
D.J. Moore WR CHI 7 301.00 17.71 * Jauan Jennings WR SF 9 249.00 14.65 *
Jameson Williams WR DET 5 299.00 17.59 * Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 12 304.50 17.91 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7 282.00 16.59 * Los Angeles Chargers K LAC 5 237.00 13.94 *
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN 14 484.00 28.47 * Houston Texans D/ST HOU 14 289.00 17.00 *
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA 10 715.00 42.06 New Orleans Saints QB NO 12 561.00 33.00
Tyjae Spears RB TEN 5 166.00 9.76 Raheem Mostert RB MIA 6 11400 6.71
Xavier Legette WR CAR 11 140.50  8.26 DeVonta Smith WR PHI 5 255.50 15.03
New Orleans Saints K NO 12 169.00 9.94 Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 5 161.00 9.47
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC 5 323.00 19.00 Los Angeles Rams DISTLAR 6 257.00 15.12
Dolphins in 2056! - Jeff Dixon Nothing But Luck - Grant Friedman
Green Bay Packers QB GB 10 586.00 34.47 * Houston Texans QB HOU 14 586.00 34.47 *
James Conner RB ARI 11 379.00 2229 * Chase Brown RB CIN 12 389.00 22.88 *
Ray Davis RB BUF 12 18250 10.74 * Josh Jacobs RB GB 10 439.00 25.82 *
Kenneth Walker Il RB SEA 10 285.50 16.79 * Aaron Jones RB MIN 6 385.00 22.65 *
Davante Adams WR NYJ 12 292.00 17.18 * Jordan Addison WR MIN 6 260.00 1529 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 6 265.50 15.62 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 12 560.00 32.94 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 330.00 1941 * Brian Thomas Jr. WR JAX 12 34250 20.15 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer&  TB 11 204.00 12.00 * Seattle Seahawks K SEA 10 190.00 11.18 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 11 256.00 15.06 * Miami Dolphins DISTMIA 6 232.00 13.65 *
Denver Broncos QB DEN 14 706.50 41.56 Los Angeles Rams QB LAR 6 606.50 35.68
Gus Edwards RB LAC 5 106.00 6.24 David Montgomery RB DET 5 31850 18.74
Marvin Harrison Jr. ~ WR ARl 11 237.00 13.94 Travis Kelce TE KC 6 234.00 13.76
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 6 172.00 10.12 Cincinnati Bengals K CIN 12 162.00 9.53
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 14 283.00 16.65 Indianapolis Colts D/STIND 14 176.00 10.35
Fishsticks - Orca Bay Packers -
Buffalo Bills QB BUF 12 764.00 44.94  * Cincinnati Bengals QB CIN 12 926.00 54.47 *
Bucky Irving RB TB 11 360.00 21.18 * James Cook RB BUF 12 409.50 24.09 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 6 99.50 585 * Najee Harris RB PIT 9 34650 20.38 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 431.00 2535 * Jaleel McLaughlin RB DEN 14 15350 9.03 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 6 22450 1321 * Tee Higgins WR CIN 12 26150 15.38 *
Jaxon Smith-Njigha ~WR SEA 10 306.50 18.03 * Ladd McConkey WR LAC 5 287.00 16.88 *
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 14 283.50 16.68 * Jonnu Smith TE MIA 6 261.00 15.35 *
Buffalo Bills K BUF 12 179.00 1053 Denver Broncos K DEN 14 202.00 11.88 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 9 316.00 18.59 * Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA 10 360.00 21.18 *
Washington Command€§B WAS 14 813.50 47.85 Detroit Lions QB DET 5 801.00 47.12
Tyrone Tracy Jr. RB NYG 11 298.50 17.56 Saquon Barkley RB PHI 5 627.00 36.88
DeAndre Hopkins WR KC 6 162.00 9.53 Zay Flowers WR BAL 14 25750 15.15
Washington Commandér ~ WAS 14 196.00 11.53 Arizona Cardinals K ARl 11 198.00 11.65
Minnesota Vikings ~ D/STMIN 6 355.00 20.88 San Francisco 49ers D/STSF 9 256.00 15.06
Holly's Team - Holly Metts Shash's Team - Shashwata Chatterjee
Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 14 805.50 47.38 * New England Patriots QB NE 14 55850 32.85 *
Devon Achane RB MIA 6 439.00 25.82 * Kareem Hunt RB KC 6 25350 14.91 *
Rico Dowdle RB DAL 7 330.00 1941 * Jaylen Warren RB PIT 9 195.00 11.47 *
Rhamondre StevensonRB NE 14 284.00 16.71 * Rachaad White RB TB 11 288.50 16.97 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 10 248.00 14.59 * A.J. Brown WR PHI 5 270.50 15.91 *
Malik Nabers WR NYG 11 348.50 20.50 * Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 6 178.00 10.47 *
Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 5 381.50 22.44 * Cade Otton TE TB 11 162.00 9.53 *
Las Vegas Raiders K LV 10 185.00 10.88 * Minnesota Vikings K MIN 6 231.00 1359 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 6 274.00 16.12 * New York Jets D/ISTNYJ 12 282.00 16.59 *
New York Jets QB NYJ 12 646.50 38.03 Miami Dolphins QB MA 6 670.50 39.44
Alvin Kamara RB NO 12 418.50 24.62 Jerome Ford RB CLE 10 204.50 12.03
George Kittle TE SF 9 261.50 15.38 CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 336.50 19.79
Chicago Bears K CH 7 151.00 8.88 Green Bay Packers K GB 10 184.00 10.82
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New Orleans Saints  D/ST NO

Spork - Andy Franco

Tampa Bay Buccaneer)B
Derrick Henry RB
Bijan Robinson RB
D'Andre Swift RB
Darnell Mooney WR
Deebo Samuel WR
Khalil Shakir WR

Pittsburgh Steelers K

B
BAL
ATL
CHI
ATL
WAS
BUF
PIT

Washington Command&/ST WAS

San Francisco 49%ers QB SF
Jordan Mason RB SF
Cedric Tillman WR CLE
Baltimore Ravens K BAL
Detroit Lions D/ST DET

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter

12

187.00

815.00
522.50
509.00
370.50
237.00
210.50
226.00
257.00
237.00
688.00
188.50
103.00
177.00
345.00

11.00

47.94
30.74
29.94
21.79
13.94
12.38
13.29
15.12
13.94
40.47
11.09

6.06
10.41
20.29

E R T T
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